
SR NO MEM NO ENROL NO NAME ADDRESS MOBILE MOBILE 2
1 6446 D/2861/2024 DEV  KUMAR H. No. 489 Gali No. 4 Geetanjali Vihar, Loni 9891967464
2 6447 D/1700/2012 Dr. NAVIN KUMAR SEHR B-11, 8236, VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI 110070 9711117006
3 6448 D/2887/2012 Dr. HARI OM SINGH  A-498 KAITHWARA CHOUDHARY CHANDER  GALI FIRST SLOPE  DEI 110053 8860014787
4 6449 D/13816/2023 ROHIT  VERMA C-3/386A KHASRA NO 298 GALI NO 11 2ND PUSTA  NEAR ABHINAV BH SCHOOL SONIYA VIHAR DELHI 110094 9999045281
5 6450 D/7421/2022 GAUTAM SHARMA  32/24, 2nd Floor, West Patel Nagar, NEW DELHI 110008 9711003308
6 6451 D/7991/2022 DEVYANSHU  BHARTI BLOCK - 2, FLAT NO 105 HIG MOTIA KHAN JHANDEWALAN DELHI 8178492908
7 6452 D/7557/2022 KARTIK  KAUSHIK H NO 119-A EXTN - 3 NANGLOI NEW DELHI 110041 7042069501
8 6453 D/10365/2024 AANCHAL  SHARMA 78 UB , JAWAHAR NAGR NEW DELHI 110007 8505952652
9 6454 D/5235/2018 ANSHUL  AGGARWAL S-139A STREET NO 20 PARAM PURI UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI 110059 8527932728 9717455584
10 6455 D/1910/2025 PRADHUMAN SINGH RAWA  C-3/A, 3rd Floor, Acharya Niketan, Mayur Vihar, PHASE-1 110091 9013142313
11 6456 D/2738/2020 MANOHAR LAL DHINGRA 1/137, Subhash Nagar, New Delhi 110027 9818772600
12 6457 D/1900/2024 ANKIT  TIWARI 6-A SUPER MIG EXPRESS VIEW APARTMENTS SEC-93 NOIDA G B NAGAR U.P. 9555513070
13 6458 D/590/1983 PARKASH VIR BATRA E-45/A, RANJEET SINGH ROAD ADARSH NAGAR DELHI 110033 9818280184 8368214545
14 6459 D/204/2024 TANVEE  BOSE H NO 221-B FLAT NO 101, 1ST FLOOR NEB SARAI SOUTH DELHI 110068 8178270321
15 6460 D/8798/2024 ANSH  ARORA F-28, Street No-7 Mangal Bazar Laxmi Nagar, DELHI 110092 9910097491 9625564247
16 6461 D/5200/2022 PIYUSH  KUMAR H NO.358 POCKET - OO, BLOCK - A SECTOR - 2 AVANTIKA ROHINI DELHI 110085 8294628068 7004670079
17 6462 D/9490/2019 DEVENDRA  SINGH 187-B, ANUKAMPA APTS. ABHAY KHAND - 4 INDIRAPURAM GHAZIABAD U.P. 201014 9953168258
18 6463 D/7462/2021 RAM PRAKASH SHARMA D-58 (B), Street No-3, Laxmi Nagar, New Delhi 110092 9899868738
19 6464 D/6074/2024 MOHD. ATIF ABDULLAH  Flat No-6 (D) DDA Flats, Mata Sundari Road, NEW DELHI 110002 8368446414
20 6465 D/10910/2021 RAHUL  VERMA K-203, GALI NO 07 GAUTAM VIHAR NORTH EAST DELHI 110053 9250144529
21 6466 D/6881/2024 JAGDISH  SIKARWAR USHA APARTMENT SF-3 PLOT NO 1456, EAST JYOTI NAGAR SHAHDARA DELHI 9971330050 7011587271
22 6467 D/2799-A/2006 PRAKASH  VERMA 42 3RD FLOOR, MASJID LANE, BHOGAL JUNGPURA DELHI 110014 9582450555
23 6468 D/1148-R/1998 GAURAV KUMAR  A-43 , Lajpat Nagar-2, New Delhi 110024 9891110000
24 6469 D/8053/2021 SONAM  FLAT NO 787 SEC 14 POCKET B OM PATTS DWARKA NEW DELHI 9654943353
25 6470 D/7301/2023 KISHAN  PANDEY RZ D-60 A, JAI VIHAR NAJAFGARH COLONY NEW DELHI 110043 9540627563
26 6471 D/7169/2024 ASTHA  TRIPATHI WARD NO 9 HOUSE NO 255/2 NIRALA NAGAR REWA HUZUR REWA MADHYA PRADESH 486002 8839548353
27 6472 D/2181/2025 DEEPANSHU  MITTAL CC-1/43 1ST FLOOR, AVANTIKA COLONY GHAZIABAD U.P. 201003 9310828136
28 6473 D/10437/2024 PANKAJ  ADHANA MIG - 483, RADHIKA VIHAR PHASE I MATHURA U.P. 281004 9999049919
29 6474 D/1250-A/2004 SHIBU DEVASIA OLICKAL FLAT NO 296 3RD FLOOR DDA FLATS POCKET NO 1 SECTOR 9 DWARKA NEW DELHI 110074 9819991011
30 6475 D/345/2021 PANKAJ  KUMAR C-42 KH NO 174 2ND FLOOR, GALI NO 6 SHREE NARAYAN GALI, WAZIRABAD DELHI 110084 9718811183
31 6476 D/3297/2018 VARSHA  CHAOUDHARY H NO 10/8 PHASE 1A, OM VIHAR UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI 110059 7827501018
32 6477 D/1557/2020 RANJEET  KUMAR H NO 280 SHASTRI MOHALLA PATPARGANJ EAST DELHI 110091 9250364857
33 6478 D/284/2020 KUNDAN  KUMAR B-14 GALI NO. - 02 NANHE PARK BINDAPUR MATIYALA ROAD UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI 110059 9891761303
34 6479 D/1588/2025 SUNIL KUMAR RATHI H. No-535, GF ZO, PP Colony, Village Baprola, PO Najafgarh New Delhi 110043 8750770124
35 6480 D/9260/2022 ASHWANI YADAV  H.No-59, UPO, Jaffarpur Kalan New Delhi 110073 8750770124
36 6481 D/5397/2022 ABHED  KUMAR F-623A, LADOSARAI NEW DELHI 110030 8750381781
37 6482 D/4702/2023 JHANVI VASHISHT  BL-108, Shalimar Bagh, Delhi 11008 9958308262
38 6483 D/10142/2021 SACHIN  DHINGRA Plot No-43, Block-AP Shalimar Bagh North West Delhi 110088 9999936913
39 6484 D/12017/2024 PRASHANT  UPADHYAY D-135A GALI NO 4 BLOCK D BHAJANPURA DELHI 110053 7983034541
40 6485 D/10467/2022 LAXMI NARAYAN  H.No-237, G . No-06, Jwala Nagar Shadhra, Delh 110032 8800304240 8851827333
41 6486 D/3394/2024 SANJAY  KHANNA H.No-03, Gali No-01, Ext -2 Radhey Puri Delhi 110051 7428779144
42 6487 D/4670/2023 K. S.  SALINI House No 1276 R K Puram, Sector-8, NEW DELHI 110022 8076859050 9968587653



43 6488 D/718/2010 K. S.  RAMASWAMY C  20, AP DELHI 5, Dwarka New Delhi 110075 Shakti Apt   9717628657
44 6489 D/3707/2024 DHRUV KUMAR JHA FLAT NO E-174 , ASSOTECH THE NEXT CROSSING REPUBLIC GHAZIABAD U.P. 201016 7970656747
45 6490 D/1432/2025 AMAN KUMAR SRIVASTAV FLAT NO T808 AMARPALI ZODIAC SEC-120 NOIDA G. B. NAGAR U.P. 201301 9990115919
46 6491 D/1311/2012 MANPREET SINGH SURI A-6/24 LAL QUARTER KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI 110051 9810189180
47 6492 D/1357/2012 VERSHA KAUR SURI HOUSE NO 546, SECTOR 28 FARIDABAD HARYANA 121008 8510904321
48 6493 D/60/2014 POOJA  KHANDELWAL 101 TOWER 2 MALIBU TOWNE, NEAR PARK HOSPITAL SECTOR-47 GURUGRAM HR. 122018 8920040456 8373024814
49 6494 D/662/1986 NAVEEN KUMAR MATTA H NO - CO-35 RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI 110027 9810018927
50 6495 D/591/1987 PROMILA  MATTA H NO Q-35 RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI 110027 9711163245
51 6496 D/10581/2021 MOHD FAIZAN KHAN C-18, GALI NO-2 BAJRANG BALI MOHALLAH MAUJPUR DELHI 110053 9211153890
52 6497 D/6769/2024 ROHIT SINGH BORA H NO 19, GALI NO 1 SURYA VIHAR PART-3 SEC-91 GARIDABAD HR. 121013 964363037
53 6498 D/13476/2022 VIKAS  RAJ 52 MAUSAM APARTMENTS WEST ENCLAVE PITAM PURA NEW DELHI 9811664544
54 6499 D/4113/2025 YUVRAJ  CHANDRAYANSHI 13, SF-4, GYAN KHAND II INDIRAPURAM GHAZIABAD U.P. 201014 8800261164
55 6500 D/2992/2024 GYANENDRA CASSHYAP  D-131 SECTOR 48 NOIDA 201301 9910005540
56 6501 D/819/2000 KAPIL  MALIK BL-17 SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI 110088 9811484409
57 6502 D/5328/2024 ABHISHEKH  SINGH A-203 PAWITTRA APARTMENTS VASUNDHRA ENCLAVE DELHI 110096 9151786786
58 6503 D/5144/2023 MEENAL  SOLANKI B-104 MAHARANI APARTMENTS PLOT NO 15-B SEC-22 DWARKA NEW DELHI 8448779651
59 6504 D/5814/2022 HIMALAYA BADAL  97, Karkar dooma Village, , Near Govt. Dispensurary, DELHI 110092 9871512900
60 6505 D/5072/2022 ANKIT  MEHTA D-5/8, KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI 110051 9968872204
61 6506 D/5635/2024 EKTA  UPADHYAY 276, PAKKA TALAB BAJARIA CIVIL LINE ETAWAH U.P. 206001 9012075823
62 6507 D/15717/2023 HEMA KUMARI  C-193, Gali No-38 -B, Mahavir Enclave, PART NEW DELHI 110059 9971294503
63 6508 D/2387/2024 LALITA CHAUHAN  Vill+Post, Bhainsaura Siyana, Bulandshahr  UP 8266811164
64 6509 D/5208/2024 SANJEEV  SRIVASTAVA C-202 EXOTICA FRESCO SECTOR - 137 NOIDA U.P. 9911920200
65 6510 D/16/2025 SHWETA  SINGAL Plot-78, Ground Floor Ramprastha Greens, Vaishali Ghaziabad 201010 9810950301
66 6511 D/5209/2024 ABID ALI SIDDIQUI H.No 25/2, Joga Bai 3rd Floor, Flat B-3, Zamia Nagar, New Delhi 110025 9873355226 9899788223
67 6512 D/4290/2024 SAKSHAM  VERMA PLOT C6 MBR ENCLAVE POCHARPUR DWARKA SECTOR 23 NEW DELHI 110077 9910661854
68 6513 D/274/2022 LAKSHYA SINGH  H.No-144, Village Moti Bagh, Near Gurudwara, , Moti Bagh, New Delhi 110021 9599575479
69 6514 D/11413/2021 VARUN  SINGH H NO 144, VILLAGE MOTI BAGH NEAR GURUDWARA MOTI BAGH NEW DELHI 110021 9971745117
70 6515 D/13227/2022 ARUN  SINGH H NO 144, VILLAGE MOTI BAGH NEAR GURUDWARA MOTI BAGH NEW DELHI 110021 9582254496
71 6516 D/10055/2022 SURAJ  GUPTA B-23, VIVEK VIHAR PHASE - I DELHI 110095 9266641386
72 6517 D/2420/2025 PRATAP SINGH RAWAT S-2 PLOT NO 197 , SECTOR-4 VAISHALI GHAZIABAD U.P. 9811110952
73 6518 D/13450/2023 DEEPANSHU  JAIN D-1/113 TOP FLOOR, SECTOR - 16 ROHINI NEW DELHI 110089 9873758313
74 6519 D/107/2008 SUMIT  KUMAR GAHLOT VILLA OPP SHYAMA MANDAP TIBRA ROAD MODINAGAR GHAZIABAD U.P. 7409824004
75 6520 D/19093/2024 PAWAN  KUMAR FLAT NO 490 2ND FLOOR, DDA LIG FLAT SECTOR-29 ROHINI DELHI 110042 8006007375
76 6521 D/3562/2024 RONIT LAL AKHRIYA E262, STREET NO 8 EAST VINOD NAGAR DELHI 110091 9718665505
77 6522 D/1092/2020 RASHIKA  RANJAN P-S28, RD FLOOR JALVAYU VIHAR SEC-30 GURUGRAM HR. 122001 8873160961
78 6523 D/597-R/1996 ANJU  TYAGI B-25 STREET NO 1, WEST JYOTI NAGAR SHAHDARA DELHI 110094 9873216595
79 6524 UP/557/1989 SANTOSH KUMAR RAGHUV B-12A05, AJNARA INTEGRITY RAJ NAGAR EXTN GHAZIABAD U.P. 9650791669
80 6525 D/12775/2024 RADHIKA  RAGHUVANSHI B-12A05, AJNARA INTEGRITY RAJ NAGAR EXTENSION GHAZIABAD U.P. 9205407715
81 6526 D/12680/2024 PARAAMBA  RAGHUVANSHI B-12A05, AJNARA INTEGRITY RAJ NAGAR EXTN. GZB U.P. 201017 9971182327
82 6527 D/2819/2025 YOGENDRA  MOHAN G-72, SECTOR-11 PRATAP VIHAR GHAZIABAD U.P. 201009 9811673096
83 6528 D/6965/2024 HARDIK CHHABRA  626/8 RISHI NAGAR HARYANA 9992134167
84 6529 D/5134/2018 AVNEET SINGH SIKKA 43 SECOND FLOOR, SHRESHTHA VIHAR DELHI 110092 9871547417
85 6530 D/8234/2020 VISHESH SINGH RAJPUT 1600 GF, SECTOR 2 WAVE CITY GHAZIABAD U.P. 201001 9971052800



86 6531 D/4507/2023 HARSH RAJPUT  Z-18A NAVEEN SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 9899590875
87 6532 D/3568/2025 SAKSHI  RAI 1/1868, MANSAROVER PARK MOTI RAM ROAD SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 9821434320
88 6533 D/441/2013 MANOJ  KUMAR H NO 229/9A GALI NO 22 RAILWAY COLONY MANDAWALI DELHI 110092 9868581889
89 6534 D/5418/2024 RAHUL DUA  RZ-76, Prem Vihar, Nangli, Dairy, Najafgarh, South West Delhi 110043 8750770124
90 6535 D/5448/2024 RADHA KRISHAN  RZ-173, F-Block, New Roshanpura, VTC Najafgarh, South WEST DELHI 110043 8750770124
91 6536 D/9637/2021 ALEYAMMA  P E-901 NAV SANJEEVAN CGHS LTD. PLOT NO 1 SECTOR - 12 DWARKANEW DELHI 110078 9818277552
92 6537 D/5347/2023 TARANG  SEHGAL 26, AGGARWAL DIGAMBAR JAIN TEMPLE COMPLEX, JAIN MANDI ROAD RJA BAZAR NEW DELHI 110001 7838609386
93 6538 D/5217/2023 ARTH  ARORA 41/1 3RD FLOOR ASHOK NAGAR NEW DELHI 110018 9318467677
94 6539 D/774/2011 BRIJENDRA  SINGH 679/2-A FF FLAT NO 4 ASHIYANA APTTS GALI NO 5, DEOLI NEW DELHI 110086 9818204322
95 6540 D/10467-A/2019 REENA  GUPTA H-77, SECTOR -41 NOIDA U.P. 201301 9760530075
96 6541 D/3081/1999 ASHOK KUMAR SAGAR H.No-336-C Munrika Village New Delhi 110067 9868645646 8130124062
97 6542 D/6545/2024 SHAMLI  VERMA 204, SHAHPUR JAT NEW DELHI 110049 9999825797
98 6543 D/236/2018 ARJUN  ANAND R-20, MODEL TOWN - III NEW DELHI 110009 9971504178
99 6544 D/7451/2018 ASTHA  MODI G-19/B 2ND FLOOR, VIJAY NAGAR SINGLE STORY NEW DELHI 110009 9818972672
100 6545 D/7439/2018 BHAVYA  MALIK 3079 GALI NO 2 RAGHUBIR PURA NO 2, GANDHI NAGAR DELHI 9899141480
101 6546 D/2586/2018 ABHINAV  CHAUDHARY D-734, NEAR POLICE STATION MADHUBAN BAPUDHAM CHAZIABAD U.P. 201002 9858005200 9897513079
102 6547 D/14004/2023 DHARAM SINGH GAUTAM G-417 STREET NO 13/5 BHAGIRATHI VIHAR DELHI 110094 9711060546
103 6548 D/7075/2023 KARAN  SHARMA O-46 OLD DOUBLE STOREY LAJPAT NAGAR - 4 NEW DELHI 110024 7042660840 9818340840
104 6549 D/5104/2023 ROHIT  KUMAR A-45 2ND FLOOR DEVI EXTN NEW DELHI 110080 9971713762 9971713762
105 6550 D/13873/2023 GOURAV PAL  C-2/505, Gali No-7, Maszid Wali Gali-2, Pusta Soniya Vihar, North EAST DELHI 110094 9310833280
106 6551 D/17/2001 AJAY  VERMA PT 62/26, KALKAJI NEW DELHI 110019 9811098069 9680091158
107 6552 D/4833/2022 MONESH  KUMAR D-40 BUDH VIHAR DELHI 110086 9718253360 7982127883
108 6553 D/9136/2019 HARSH KAPOOR  16/672, Geeta Colony, Sonipat Haryana  131001 9254292380
109 6554 D/2071/2017 ARUNABH  BANERJEE 146/1, KATWARIA SARAI NEW DELHI 110016 9810703335
110 6555 D/157/1992 RAMADHAR  THAKUR D-71 INDRAJHEEL NEAR G-BLOCK SULTANPURI NEW DELHI 9868240861 8010747578
111 6556 D/3807-E/2013 BABUL  BISWAS QTR NO 521 BLOCK C2, CENTRAL GOVT RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX DEV NAGAR KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110005 8130382131 8130363545
112 6557 D/8867/2021 CHANDRA KISHOR SHARMA B-64 2D FLOOR SOUTH EXTN. PART-1 NEW DELHI 110049 8447709531
113 6558 D/1102/2023 PADAM S BANSIWAL C-1721, Palam Vihar Gurgaon 122017 9811711062 9873916847
114 6559 D/109-C/2006 PRAKASH  KUMAR 35/497, TRILOKPURI DELHI 110091 9313069060
115 6560 D/6141/2024 ARYAN  GUPTA A-10 GALI NO 3, HINDON VIHAR SECTOR 49 NOIDA 201304 7835098333 9811159099
116 6561 D/2899/2009 SUDESH PAL MALIK 1/1769, JAMUN WALI BAGICHI G T ROAD SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 9911998822 9871716801
117 6562 D/876-B/1990 BABU  MALAYIL 970 T-16, RIVER HEIGHTS RAJ NAGAR EXTN GHAZIABAD U.P. 9868256243
118 6563 D/3310/2022 RAJENDER  KUMAR J-4 380/7, SANGAM VIHAR NEW DELHI 110062 9654051881 9990739650
119 6564 D/3269/2022 SURINDER  VERMA J-4/76A, LEFT SIDE FLAT FIRST FLOOR KHIRKI EXTN. MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI 110017 9311974932 9654051881
120 6565 D/5816/2024 MOHD  ANAS F-200 STREET NO 7/8 CHAND MASJID ROAD SHASTRI PARK DELHI 110053 7289948592
121 6566 BR/1140/2023 ANKIT RAJ  352M MUKHERJEE NAGAR DELHI 110009 8969096213
122 6567 D/2279/2007 GITA RANI  WZ-86911, Gali No-1, Bata Chock, DADA Dev, Road Palam, New Delhi 110045 9540142507
123 6568 D/7112/2024 PRATIBHA  JAIN 1/5630 STREET NO 12, BALBIR NAGAR EXTN. SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 9911377415 9873211505
124 6569 D/8307/2020 KRITIKA  OBEROI C-29A SEREET NO - 4 RADHEY SHYAM PARK EXTN. NEAR JAGAT PURI POLICE STATION DELHI 110051 8586963907
125 6570 D/2665/2012 MADAN  MOHAN H NO A-75-76 BUDH NAGAR INDERPURI NEW DELHI 110012 9971216078 9716617750
126 6571 D/602/2022 ARCHANA VASHISHTHA GAUR V-7 2ND FLOOR, GREEN PARK EXTN. NEW DELHI 110016 7217791068
127 6572 D/9825/2024 NIKHIL  SINGH H. NO. 232-A GATE NO-5 VEER SAVARKAR NAGAR BAREILLY U.P. 243122 6392820220
128 6573 D/3267/2024 MANSI  J-121/2 SAURABH VIHAR, JAITPUR, NEW DELHI 110044 7428031437



129 6574 D/5075/2015 PABITRA  MAHARANA A-3 UGF P NO. 150A NAI BASTI ROAD BHAVISHYA APTS . DEOLI SOUTH DELHI 110062 8920900132
130 6575 D/8825/2023 MANISH NAGAR  D-2131 GAUR SIDDHARTHAM, GHZ 9599930098
131 6576 D/9660/2024 ANURAG KUMAR PARVAT HOUSE NO 36 CHILLA VILLAGE, SADHBHAVNA MARG, AMITY NINTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, MAYUR VIHAR EXTN. DELHI 110091 9506666610 9506666612
132 6577 D/3717/2009 MAHESH CHANDRA  61 C BLOCK A6-1, VIKASPURI NEW DELHI 110018 9968098113
133 6578 D/4770/2025 DHANANJAY  DWIVEDI Q NO 21, 5166 BASANT ROAD NEAR KARNAIL SINGH STADIUM NEW DELHI 110055 9953822650 9044422041
134 6579 D/9951/2021 MOHAMMAD IRFAN  A-1/004, VXL EASTERN HEIGHTS APRTMNT NAYAK KHAND-3, INDIRAPURAM, GHAZIABAD 201014 9868526060
135 6580 D/467/2024 DEBASHISH  BHAUMIK 1911A/18, GOVINDPURI EXTN. KALKAJI DELHI 110019 7042098820 9354485376
136 6581 D/584/2014 RAMESH CHAND MALIK 6/382, TRUNK WALI GALI DOON GARH MOHALLA SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 9811952535 9818774555
137 6582 D/12852/2023 KUNAL  CHAUDHARY 500/19-A/1-C, GALI NO 10 VISHWAS NAGAR DELHI 110032 9953264457
138 6583 D/9366/2022 ASHUTOSH  KUMAR E-2/10 STREET - 1 POCKET 5 SONIA VIHAR DELHI 110090 9873416812
139 6584 D/1502/2022 BHIMANSHU KANSAL  E-401,ELITE ESTATE, SEC 19, NEAR HOTEL GOLDEN TULIP, VASUNDHARA GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 201012 9999273252
140 6585 D/8644/2018 PINKY  YADAV B-12, GAZIPUR DAIRY FARM NEW DELHI 9015794001
141 6586 D/12484/2024 PRINCE  SHARMA A-29/15, DLF PHASE - 1 GURUGRAM HR. 122002 9215733333
142 6587 D/128-R/1998 SATYA PRAKASH NANGIA F-26 2ND FLOOR, LEFT SIDE KALKA JI NEW DELHI 110019 9810729130 9560976510
143 6588 D/10661/2024 NITISH  KUMAR B-5, AAD COLONY SHANI BAZAR ROAD BUDH VIHAR PHASE - 2 DELHI 110086 9319808867
144 6589 D/10619/2024 GEETANJALI  C-11/173, , SEC 3, ROHINI, DELHI 110085 7827148638
145 6590 BR/3862/2024 PRINCE  RAJ 5TH FLOOR P&P HOTEL NEAR BANK OF INDIA JAMAL ROAD PATNA 800001 9431886223 9431018533
146 6591 D/3992/2025 SWETA  KUMARI NAWADA CHANCHAURA SARAN BIHAR 841204 6200587013
147 6592 D/1333/2024 SATYENDER  GOSAIN 265 NIMRI COLONY, NEAR ASHOK VIHAR PHASE IV DELHI 110052 9818055714
148 6593 D/1447/2022 NARENDER  KUMAR C-6, GAVTAR APTTS PLOT NO 1 I. P. EXTN DELHI 110092 9999020309
149 6594 D/5534/2024 RUPALI  AGGARWAL H NO 6/112, GEETA COLONY NEAR RADHA KRISHNA MANDIR DELHI 110031 9711501139
150 6595 D/5422/2018 SHIKHA  GUPTA 61-B, JHANG APARTMENTS SECTOR 13 ROHINI DELHI 110085 9560300360
151 6596 D/11874/2024 BHOOMIKA  UPPAL 39/5, GROUND FLOOR OLD RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI 110060 9599522631 8287862286
152 6597 D/7280/2024 VANSHIKA  SARAWAT VPO JANGETHI MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH 8193959383
153 6598 D/227/2022 JAI  KISHAN H NO 191, DHAKA VILLAGE KINGSWAY CAMP DELHI 110009 9899249866 7303406695
154 6599 D/220/2022 MADHAWA PRASAD VASHI  10-E 10NT FLOOR HIMALAYA LEGEND NAYA KHAND 1 INDIRA PURAM PO SHIPRA SUN GHAZIABAD 201014 9899985646
155 6600 D/1782/2023 VIKAS  SEHRAWAT H NO 117, NEAR TEHSIL PARA DULAN BAWANA DELHI 110039 9015141473 9810493544
156 6601 D/1777/2023 ASHISH  SEHRAWAT P NO. 179 AUCHANDI ROAD NEAR ISHWAR COUNSELLOR STATE BAWANA DELHI 110039 9717282290 9873661884
157 6602 BR/1728/2022 DEEPMALA  5546 3RD FLOOR SHORA KOTHI PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI 110050 7004097773 9304609122
158 6603 D/12535/2024 NAINA  H NO 19 STREET NO 3 MAIN MARKET MAHARAJ PUR SAHIBABAD GHAZIABAD U.P. 201010 9315449482 7982905089
159 6604 D/3538/2014 VINAY SINGH TANWAR HOUSE NO 22, MAIN ROAD ASOLA FATEHPUR BERI NEW DELHI 110074 9667876911
160 6605 D/2981/2023 SURJEET KUMAR  G232, GALI NO 12 PARAS COLONY, AYANAGAR SOUTH DELHI 110037 7388025839
161 6606 D/2269/2020 MOHIT SHARMA  B-35 GAZIPUR DELHI 110096 8860885889
162 6607 D/3764/2022 TANUJ  SHARMA B-29, VILLAGE GHAZIPUR DELHI 110096 8076855510 9990091603
163 6608 D/6994/2021 DHRUV  GUPTA F NO-112, AMARPALI APTS. PATPARGANJ IP. EXTN DELHI 110092 9582775699
164 6609 D/4601/2019 ASHUTOSH  KUMAR B-34 FLOAT NO A, SHALIMAR GARDEN EXTN 2. SAHIBABAD GHAZIABAD U.P. 8802658478
165 6610 D/443/2025 YASHU  GARG D-42, BALRAM NAGAR LONI GHAZIABAD U.P. 201102 9821926528 9718582075
166 6611 D/6644/2024 RIYA  A-19KESHAV NAGAR NEAR MUKTI AASHRAM IBRAHIMPUR  DELHI 110036 9716254117
167 6612 D/4056/2024 RIBYA  RIDHI FLAT-31 BLOCK-D6 SECTOR - E POCKET-1 VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI 110070 9599607287 8882078850
168 6613 D/5214/2024 SMITA  GARG A1/303 KRISHNA APRA GARDENS OPP SHIPRA MALL INDIRAPURAM GHAZIABAD U.P. 9717756067
169 6614 D/7/2024 POONAM  PANDEY V-1057 ARVIND MOHALLA FATEHA SINGH MARG NEW DELHI 110053 9910910526
170 6615 D/7886/2024 SULTANA  PARVEEN F-110 STREET NO 4, NEAR CHAND MASJID SHASTRI PARK DELHI 110053 8882587227
171 6616 D/11729/2024 VARSHA  CHAUHAN B-33,STREET NO-3 NEW GOVINDPURA DELHI 110051 9582984484 9999719249



172 6617 D/2528/2015 ABHISHEK  KAUSHIK 203, SHIVA KHAND VISHWAKARMA NAGAR SHAHDARA DELHI 110095 9711109665
173 6618 D/11376/2021 SHUBHAM SINGH MAHUR H NO. 145, STREET NO. 4 KARHERA COLONY, MOHAN NAGAR, GHAZIABAD U.P. 201007 9911523731 8826996384
174 6619 D/3339/2024 MAYANK  TANWAR WZ-116, NARAINA VILLAGE NARAINA NEW DELHI 110028 9999388312
175 6620 D/7137/2024 SARITA  SONI 457, CHIRAG DELHI NEW DELHI 110017 8076875298 9953299557
176 6621 D/604/2011 SUMIT  KUMAR C-196, DDA FLATS KALKA JI NEW DELHI 110019 9212124099
177 6622 D/11233/2022 PANKAJ  PRAKASH H NO. 2, SURYA NAGAR PHASE 1, SEC-91 FARIDABAD, HARYANA 121013 9910041308
178 6623 D/1254/2003 NEERAJ  PRAKASH H NO. 2 SEC- 91, FARIDABAD HARYANA 121013 9818830379
179 6624 D/6865/2021 HASMUDEEN  H NO. A-524, KH NO 850, 2ND FLOOR, MANDAWLI, FAZALPUR, EAST DELHI 110092 9718524322
180 6625 D/11761/2023 MOHD AZAM  4/140 LALITAPARK LAXMINAGAR DELHI 110092 9999779710
181 6626 D/4028/2017 GAURAV KUMAR  C-156D KANCHANJUNGA PATT SEC- 53, NOIDA UP 9958771161
182 6627 D/8586/2021 SHAHID  HUSAIN C-84, SHAHEEN BAGH ABUL FAZAL ENCLAVE PART 2 JAMIA NAGAR NEW DELHI 110025 8285811325 9310054446
183 6628 D/9222/2021 UMESH  KUMAR C-2003, INDIRA KALYAN VIHAR OKHLA INDUSTRIAL AREA PHASE - I NEW DELHI 110020 9953678728 7827332053
184 6629 D/1879/2025 AMIT  KUMAR D-1/152 NAND NAGRI DELHI 110093 9811853524
185 6630 D/2891/2025 MADAN LAL SURYAWANSHI H.NO. 13/58 TRILOKPURI DELHI 110091 9213613082
186 6631 D/11614/2024 ASHOK  RAWAT K-1/4 GALI NO 4, GANGOTRI VIHAR WEST GHONDA DELHI 110053 9210982112
187 6632 D/9683/2024 VISHAL KUMAR GUJRAL 20 KHYBER MARKET, CIVIL LINES DELHI 110054 9899496616
188 6633 D/7837/2019 AKASH  YADAV A-504-H, SANGAM VIHAR NEW DELHI 110080 8920193868
189 6634 D/10622/2024 HARSH KATARIA  H NO-9, VILLAGE RAGHOPUR SOUTH WEST DELHI 110071 9990678990
190 6635 D/474/2002 RAM PRAKASH PAHWA B-57, JEEVAN NIKETAN NEW DELHI 110087 9540889100 9871881777
191 6636 D/7836/2024 PINKY BANSAL  1/11012 , 2ND FLOOR, SUBHASH PARK , NAVEEN SHAHDARA, DELHI 8448664302
192 6637 D/7588/2019 MAKARDHVAJ  YADAV PLOT NO. 42A, F/F, KH NO- 20/13, NANGLI VIHAR, RANAJI ENCLAVE, NAJAFGARH, SOUTH WEST DELHI 110043 9911126688
193 6638 D/12993/2024 GOPAL YADAV  H NO 146, HAZRATPUR VAJIDAPUR, NOIDA SEC 63 UP 8802807707
194 6639 D/9751/2024 MOHAN NAIK PALTHYA C-226/1 STREET NO 13 DELHI JAL BOARD NEW USMANPUR SEELAMPUR NORTH EAST DELHI 8309286071 9811085146
195 6640 D/7231/2021 ROHAN  NAGPAL A-195 DERAWAL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110009 9811085146 9873033567
196 6641 D/5566/2023 TANUJ KUMAR KARAN B-10, GIDWANI ROAD, ADARSH NAGAR DELHI 110033 8285384860
197 6642 D/10829/2024 PUJA KUMARI  H NO. A/132, FLAT NO 302, 3RD FLOOR, KATWANI SARAI, OPP OF INDIAN BANK, NEW DELHI 8800445652
198 6643 D/727-R/1997 BIPUL KUMAR MISHRA 2/6-A, PREM GALI BABAR PUR SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 9818020554
199 6644 D/2306/2008 VISHAL  SINGH UCF, RZ-2058 GALI NO 26 TUGLKABAD EXTN. NEW DELHI 110019 9818123943 9971378488
200 6645 D/5426/2024 AMARJEET  KUMAR H - 16/2150 SANGAM VIHAR NEW DELHI 9891352542
201 6646 D/3799/2009 KRIPAL  SINGH A-197, MAIN TIGDI ROAD KKHANPUR, NEAR SANGAM VIHAR SOUTH DELHI, NCT OF DELHI 110062 9971378488
202 6647 D/11373/2021 SANDIP  KUMAR H-102, SHANKAR VIHAR COLONY QUARSI RAMGHAT ROAD ALIGARH U.P. 8006900710
203 6648 D/6359/2024 MINAKSHI  JAIN B-6, 50-51 UZF SECTOR 8 ROHINI DELHI 110085 8826883614 9667530919
204 6649 D/319/2000 ABHIMANYU  KUMAR S-151, 1ST FLOOR PANDAV NAGAR, DELHI 110092 8178532734 9310763409
205 6650 D/10081/2023 ANANT PRAKASH MISHRA 2024 SPIRA TOWER, SUPERNOVA S-94 NOIDA U.P. 201301 6290934516
206 6651 D/5205/2025 RAMNEEK KAUR HANDA E-259, E-BLOCK GF, EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI 110065 8800735617
207 6652 D/10076/2024 SATYA  SINGH KURJI BALUAPUR PHULWARI PATNA BIHAR 800010 8210714940 9210451933
208 6653 D/12552/2024 BHAWNA  TYAGI D-1106, BRAVE HEARTS SOCIETY RAJ NAGAR EXTN GHAZIABAD U.P. 201017 9354108833 9999752457
209 6654 D/5026/2015 LOVE SHARMA  551, VIKAS KUNJ VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI, 110018 9810414623
210 6655 D/1418/2019 AMIT  BANSAL 1/4649-A, RAM NAGAR MAIN MANDOLI ROAD SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 9958825082
211 6656 D/9784/2023 CHANCHAL  SINGH E-3/267 GALI NO 7C 4TH PUSTA SONIA VIHAR KARAWAL NAGAR SUB DIST SEELAMPUR NEW DELHI 8957099245
212 6657 D/8291/2022 KAMAL JEET SINGH X/2237 MAHILA COLONY GEETA COLONY GANDHI NAGAR DELHI 11031 9212329207
213 6658 D/8509/2024 B. VIGNESH VIGNRTH  43-A, POCKET A2, MAYUR VIHAR PHASE 3, DELHI 110096 9315214123
214 6659 D/8723/2022 RAGINI  GUPTA FLAT NO-201A VIDYUT APPTS PLOT NO 81 I.P. EXTN DELHI 110092 9873586878



215 6660 D/9061/2024 VISHWAJEET  KUMAR H NO2, DAKKA VILLAGE MUKHARJEE NAGAR NEW DELHI 110009 9097446633
216 6661 D/998/2023 NANDAN KUMAR RAI 317, SAMMAN BAZAR BOGAL NEW DELHI 110014 7367077773
217 6662 D/6200/2020 KAMAL  MEHTA    9899978409
218 6663 D/8457/2023 DEEPIKA  BLOCK A-1 HOUSE NO 373, NAND NAGRI DELHI 8800847921 9599414042
219 6664 D/3533/2025 ANJALI  SINGH 941, DR. MUKHERJEE NAGAR NEW DELHI 110009 7705098005
220 6665 D/88/1985 VINOD GAUTAM  A-503, GARDENIA GRACE, SECTOR 61 , NOIDA, UP 8860637477
221 6666 D/242/2008 MUKUL GAUTAM  A-503 , GARDENNI GRACE, SEC 61, NOIDA 9990920913
222 6667 D/7235/2018 NEELU  78A, CHHURIYA MOHALLA TUGHLAKABAD VILLAGE NEW DELHI 110044 9990857519
223 6668 D/10852/2021 RAM PRASAD SINGH YADAV 76 BAGDOLA VILLAGE DWARKA SEC-8 NEW DELHI 110078 9650075787
224 6669 D/8687/2024 MINAKSHI  SINGH S-1 225, SECTOR-4 VAISHALI GHAZIABAD U.P. 201010 6200569721
225 6670 UP/1429/2018 AMAN  GANDHI A-33 STREET NO 3, NEW GOVIND PURA DELHI 110051 9999719249
226 6671 D/48/2005 SNEH  LATA H NO 37A STREET NO 2, NEW BANK ENCLAVE KUNDAN NAGAR DELHI 110092 9555936519
227 6672 D/4680/2025 AMAN  SHARMA HOUSE NO 157 B-BLOCK NEAR MOTHER DAIRY SEC-31 NOIDA G B NAGAR U.P. 201301 9999701756
228 6673 D/287/2013 VARUN  MALIK H NO 153-A, RAJ PURA KHURD EXTN. NEAR JAN KALYAN MARKET, NEW DELHI 110068 9953001135
229 6674 D/579/2019 ESHA  MEHROTRA 170, GARHI GORWAN, DISTT MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 251002 9897875468
230 6675 UK/584/2010 CHARANJEET  SIDHU A 22/11, EAST VINOD NAGAR DELHI 9756298174
231 6676 D/280/2022 NIKITA  SHARMA CH 64, WEST ENCLAVE PITAM PURA NEW DELHI 9811085146 9891581606
232 6677 D/3214/2023 RAJ RANJAY SINGH WZ-42 FIRST FLOOR DASGHARA INDERPURI NEW DELHI 110012 9811103734
233 6678 D/7467/2021 GAURAV  SHARMA AF-3/29, 3RD FLOOR SEC-11 ROHINI NORTH WEST DELHI 110085 9899717038
234 6679 D/8938/2024 MAYANK  SINGH B1/606, KRISHNA APARTMENTS GARDENS VAIBHAV KHAND INDIRAPURAM GHAZIABAD U.P. 201014 9109863955 9893424716
235 6680 D/4711/2024 ANSHUL  KULSHRESTHA B-14 2ND FLOOR PARYAVARAN COMPLEX IGNOU ROAD SAIDULAJAB NEW DELHI 110030 7982061889
236 6681 D/3078/2025 JATIN  KHURANA 1346, 1ST FLOOR DR MUKHERJEE NAGAR NEW DELHI 110009 9953067449
237 6682 D/1988/2012 BHOOP  SINGH B-104 KHASRA NO 885, FATEHPUR EXTN. HARSWROOP COLONY NEW DELHI 110074 9654908384 9810266501
238 6683 D/2295/2009 DHARENDRA KUMAR JAIN 4221-24 3RD FLOOR MAIN ROAD, GALI BARNA KHURD,PAHARI DHIRAJ, DELHI 110006 9210772600
239 6684 D/1987/2022 SIDHANT  GARG 185, BLOCK LD PITAM PURA NEW DELHI 11008 9999551175
240 6685 D/7443/2017 PANKAJ  GROVER B-1, 1103 LAVIDA, SECTOR 113 BAJGHERA GURUGRAM HR. 122017 9818697249 9811997806
241 6686 D/7814/2023 SIDHANT  GROVER B-1/1103 LA VIDA, SECTOR 113, BAJGHERA GARUGRAM HARYANA 122017 9971943082 9811997806
242 6687 D/2567/2023 VINIT  KUMAR B-001 , MEADOWS VISTA RAJ NAGAR EXTENSION MORJA GHAZIABAD 101301 9910973651
243 6688 D/397/2025 SAKSHI  GAUTAM BLOCK-D, I-41 POLICE LINE SURAJPUR GREATER NOIDA G B NAGAR 20130 8700927623
244 6689 D/1863/2016 GOVIND SINGH MAHINDRA 12/1, WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110005 9971405571
245 6690 D/4510/2025 SAURABH KUMAR SINGH B-97 SHAKARPUR DELHI 110092 7355556850
246 6691 D/6346/2020 MANU  BIDHURI 1023 BAZAR MOHALLA TUGLAKABAD VILLAGE SOUTH DELHI 110044 9654444482 8595949959
247 6692 D/2345/2025 RISHI  PRAKASH ED-45, NEAR TAKSAL ROAD NEW ASHOK NAGAR DELHI 110096 8826232692
248 6693 D/9313/2021 PRASHANT  CHATURVEDI 335 TOP FLOOR D/S NEW RAJENDRA NAGAR NEW DELHI 110060 7985474179 9415027925
249 6694 D/589/2003 BISHWA NATH MANNA VIJAS KUNJ APPT. FLAT NO 37 PLOT 2 SECTOR 11 DWARKA  NEW DELHI 110075 8766308720 8826726855
250 6695 D/1416-B/2005 SARIKA  VERMA 112, BLOCK-6, 3RD FLOOR, SUBHASH NAGAR, NEW DELHI  110027 9911633691
251 6696 D/10341/2023 ANIKET  SINGH FLAT NO. 5 D-83 LANE NO. 5 B - BLOCK, PARYAVARAN COMPLEX SAKET  NEW DELHI 110030 8294183840 9022259003
252 6697 D/103482021 ARIVAZHAGAN  A C A-140, SECTOR-48, NOIDA U.P. 201301 9818844274 7338938031
253 6698 D/12197/2023 AVANTIKA  PANDEY KANHA HOMES, 5/105 SECTOR-2, RAJENDER NAGAR GHAZIABAD U.P. 7982623117
254 6699 D/12249/2023 RIYA  HOUSE NO 647A/38, ST NO. 76, ASHOK VIHAR PHASE - II GURGAON HARYANA 9354523880
255 6700 D/12277/2023 GARIMA  JAIN KANHA HOMES, 5/105 SECTOR-2, RAJENDER NR GHAZIABAD  7568883555
256 6701 D/12272/2023 VANSHIKA  ARORA KANHA HOMES, 5/105, SECTOR-2, RAJENDER NAGAR, GHAZIABAD  8191870515
257 6702 D/10710/2022 MANSI  BHARDWAJ H-669, BLDG NO.4, BABA KHARAK SINGH MARG NEW DELHI  110001 8860619843 MANSIBHARD



258 6703 D/3852/2018 GAURAV  SHARMA 26/147, WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 8447298054
259 6704 D/6228/2020 SHASHANK  TAPLIYAL 155, PRATAP KHAND VISHWAKARMA NAGAR DELHI 110095 7838089931
260 6705 D/12479/2023 NAVEEN  KUMAR H.NO. 795, PANA UDYAN NER VIJAY CHOWK NARELA 110040 8802470672
261 6706 D/1642/2025 PAWAN  DEEP B-221 HARI NAGAR, MAYA PURI SOUTH WEST NEW DELHI 110064 8860175528
262 6707 D/2772/2025 NARESH  KUMAR 553, RUYAL RESIDENCY SOCIETY PLOT 5 SECTOR 9 NEW DELHI 110077 9650303462 9667335306
263 6708 D/6317/2024 HARSH  SHARMA C-125, MAIN GHONDA CHOWK BABA SHYAM GIRI GALI NEAR SBI DELHI 110053 7042268614
264 6709 D/11633/2022 MEGHA  PANDIT D-68, SECTOR-22 NOIDA U.P. 201301 9873008825
265 6710 D/1215/2007 NAOMI  CHANDRA D-689, G.F. CHITTARANJAN PARK NEW DELHI  110019 9818655744
266 6711 D/11463/2024 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH S-33, SOUTH ANARKALI KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI 110051 9717230421 9540514959
267 6712 D/4811/2024 VAIBHAV  SINGH FLAT NO.125, PINK APARTMENTS SECOTR-18 DWARKA NEW DELHI 110078 9717396354
268 6713 D/6421/2024 MOHIT  YADAV VPO ISMAILPUR, SIKANDRABAD BULANDSHAHR U.P. 203205 6397876233
269 6714 D/3198/2009 BEG  RAJ 1615, GALI NO.2, ULDHAN PUR NAVEEN SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 9717365525
270 6715 D/5037/2021 VIVEK  BALHARA F-19, PRESS ENCLAVE SAKET NEW DELHI 110017 9958605077
271 6716 D/2274/2020 PRASHANT  GUPTA ED12A-1, STREET NO 16 NEW ASHOK NAGAR DELHI 110096 8700406634
272 6717 D/1061/2018 DIVYA  B-248, PRASHANT VIHAR ROHINI DELHI 110085 8595226625 9711182912
273 6718 D/5706/2025 AYESHA ZAIN F-2189 T-25, MAHAGUN MYWOODS GAUR CITY NOIDA 201009 9818596637
274 6719 D/2898/2025 POONAM  P 174/1, SUBROTO PARK, WESTERN AIR COMMAND, DAULA KUAN  DELHI 110010 9350271078
275 6720 D/10396/2024 RASHMI  33-C, MAYUR VIHAR, PHASE-II, POCKET-A, DELHI  8350994866
276 6721 D/2261/2020 DEEPANSHU  MAHAJAN C-72  F.F. CHOPRA BUILDING, CHINYOT BASTI PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI 110055 8287006372
277 6722 D/7479/2024 NEETU  RANI 1/7687, STREET NO.3, EAST GORAKH PARK SHAHDARA, DELHI 8383857093
278 6723 D/12567/2024 SURESH  KUMAR B-16 DDA MIG FLATS KALYAN APARTMENTS KALYAN VIHAR DELHI 110009 9674952395
279 6724 D/314-R/1996 KULDEEP  SHARMA H.NO 65/4 KAMLA  NAGAR BAGHPAT RAOD MEERUT U.P. 250003 9312321162
280 6725 D/1004/2025 HARPREET  KAUR 245 BAGHBAN APARTMENT POCKET GHZ SHAHBAD DAIRY SECTOR 28 ROHINI 110043 9810802849
281 6726 D/4808/2019 SARTHAK  GUPTA C-118, INDERPURI NEW DELHI 110012 9899713917
282 6727 D/11820/2024 KRISHAN  C-522 PHASE-1 METRO VIHAR HOLAMBI KALAN 110082 9654790994
283 6728 D/4090/2014 RAHUL  RAI E-I-51 MADANGIR DR.AMBEDKAR NAGAR NEW DELHI 110062 9654881444
284 6729 D/424-R/1996 PARMJEET  SINGH J-10, OLD SEEMAPURI DELHI 110095 9873239539
285 6730 D/6597/2019 USHA  VAID 20, TELIWARA SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 9266059022
286 6731 D/2858/2025 NAVEEN  PARCHHA 20, TELIWARA SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 9210652174
287 6732 D/4492/2021 ADITYA VERMA H.NO 972 LANE NO 8 GOVINDPURI KALKAJI NEW DELHI 110019 9968446016
288 6733 D/10877/2024 ANKIT VERMA H NO. 972 LANE 8 GOVINDPURI KALKAJI NEW DELHI 110019 8802000033
289 6734 D/5744/2025 ANURAG  AGRAWAL D-36, GALI NO 8 JYOTI COLONY SHAHDARA 110032 9810782924
290 6735 D/4871/2023 TANISH  DUNG 7/200 GEETA COLONY NEAR RADHA KRISHNA MANDIR GURUDWARA ROAD DELHI 110031 9958895863
291 6736 D/4038/2023 MAYANK  RAJPAL 137-A, RAM NAGAR EXTN, KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI 110051 9310499000
292 6737 D/4880/2023 NAMAN  GUJRAL 25A/43 GALI NO 14A VISHWAS NAGAR SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 9560560958
293 6738   D/13315/2023 SACHIN  SHAKYA H.NO 145, KHANNA NAGAR LONI GHAZIABAD U.P. 201102 7042838458
294 6739 D/11700/2024 SANDEEP KUMAR PANT 308, MEENAKSHI ENCLAVE ASHOK VIHAR LONI GHZ UP 201102 9643574553
295 6740 D/11781/2024 VAIBHAV  KAUSHIK B-20, STREET NO 2/1 WEST NATHU COLONY SHAHDRA DELHI 110093 9555598533
296 6741 D/2583/2023 SAUMYA  PRIYA KHASRA NO 104/2, LEFT PORTION 3 FLOOR GATE NO 14/B, WAZTRABAD EXTEN. DELHI 110084 9717119526
297 6742 D/10970/2022 MAHAVIR S SINGH RZ-A6/B, MAHAVIR VIHAR PALAM NEW DELHI 110045 9870164894
298 6743 D/9467/2022 ASHWANI  C-1002, K. M. RESIDENCY RAJ NAGAR EXTEN. GHAZIABAD U.P. 201010 7836818506 9355993061
299 6744 D/151/2024 HARSH  BANSAL R-74-E 2ND FLOOR BLOCK R DILSHAD GARDEN DELHI 110095 9971363059
300 6745 D/1900/2011 ARPIT  RAI H.NO. 201, ASHOK VATIKA RESUDENCE TOWER 3 JAYPEE GREENS GREATER NOIDA U.P. 201306 9582442354



301 6746 D/4338/2025 RAJNEESH  KUMAR D-525 STREET NO 8 WAZIRABAD ROAD ASHOK NAGAR DELHI 110093 9868969566 7042710716
302 6747 D/5855/2024 PARUL  KUMARI M-30, UMA PUTRA SOCIETY SAINIK NAGAR NAWADA UTTAM NAGAR, NEW DELHI 110059 9560123961
303 6748 D/11992/2024 SUKANT  KUMAR H.NO.128-B PKT-C1, MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-3 NEW DELHI 110096 9470702002
304 6749 D/11158/2024 DEEPAK  GUPTA 129-A, PKT-C1, MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-3 DELHI 110096 9654996033
305 6750 D/2717/2010 SACHIN  VERMA H.NO.162 GALI NO.1, RAMESH MARKET GARHI EAST OF KAILA  NEW DELHI 110065 7838388337
306 6751 D/4530/2010 HITESH  CHOUDHARY H.NO.2,  BHARAT NAGAR, NEW FRIENDS COLO, NEW DELHI  110025 9919350100
307 6752 D/868/2023 HANSRAJ  BHARDWAJ B-54, S.F., GANESH NAGAR, PANDAV NAGAR , DELHI  110092 9999423842
308 6753 D/6843/2024 RAHUL  SINGH BANSAL BUILDING, SECTOR-49, NOIDA, U.P. 9546922017
309 6754 D/7181/2024 PAPPAN KUMAR RAGHAV BANSAL BUILDING, , SECTOR-49 NOIDA U.P. 9625649881 7252980870
310 6755 D/10411/2023 VIPIN  E-25, NEW SEELAMPUR DELHI 110053 9489408801 8595669216
311 6756 D/7322/2023 RUPAL  BHARTIYA A-7 MARGOVIND VIHAR VIJAY NAGAR SECTOR-4 ROHINI NEW DELHI 110085 9810361648
312 6757 D/8135/2024 SUBHODEEP  CHATTOPADHYAY B- 25, W.S. COLONY DELHI 110053 9088104978
313 6758 D/10897/2024 BANTI  SINGH H.NO 881 GALI NO 3 NEAR MADINA MASJID BUDH VIHAR MANDOLI VILLAGE DELHI 110093 8800285728
314 6759 D/11270/2021 SANDEP  KUMAR 156, NEW USMAN PUR DELHI 10053 9805393695
315 6760 D/11110/2024 SHAIRY  CHAUDHARY FLAT NO.80/82, TOWER U, 4TH AVENUE GREATER NOIDA U.P. 7302913353 8954985055
316 6761 D/35/2019 GOVINTARAJ KANNAN H.NO 29/54 TRILOKPURI EAST DELHI 110091 7302913534
317 6762 D/14994/2023 RAKESH  MALHOTRA B-74, VIVEK VIHAR PHASE - I DELHI 110095 9999016736 9810800350
318 6763 D/4993/2025 OM  PRAKASH 1569 NEAR MCD PRIMARY SCHOOL NO 3 MOHALLA  NAVADA NAJAFGARH SOUTH WEST DELHI 110043 8750208181 8368605411
319 6764 D/6600/2023 LALIT  B-129, DCM COLONY IBRAHIMPUR EXTN. DELHI 110036 7373736583 9810219702
320 6765 D/1296/2020 DR. SANGEETA  VERMA 30-MADHAV KUNJ, SECTOR-9, ROHINI DELHI 110085 8178204868 7838230099
321 6766 D/6818/2025 HRITIK  RATTAN A-264-265 GANDHI VIHAR DELHI 110009 8800219973
322 6767 D/3136/2021 AVNEET  KUMAR X/1898 A, STREET NO 10  RAJ GARH EXT DELHI 110031 9811922955
323 6768 D/3554/2024 RAHUL VERMA A-105 APEX THE FLORUS APPTTS SECTOR -18 VASUNDHARA GHAZIABAD U.P., 201012 8126286470
324 6769 D/840/1991 HITENDER  KAPUR CD-35D HARI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110064 9811045334
325 6770 D/281/1989 MOHD ZAFAR KHAN 7-S. SECTOR 8 JASOLA VIHAR NEW DELHI 110025 9650791641
326 6771 D/49/2018 LALITA  A497/B  SOUTH GANESH NAGAR NEAR MOTHER DAIRY NEW DELHI 110092 9958646701 9911139247
327 6772 D/3291/2012 ASHVANI KUMAR SINGH 4/371, BHOLA NATH NAGAR ST. NO.13 SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 9013287329 9811581954
328 6773 D/652/2024 KAMLA  SARKAR H NO 46/C KASHIRAM APTT. SEC - 45 NOIDA U.P. 8076792589
329 6774 D/11462/2021 YATIN  DHAWAN 78-A GOVIND PARK DELHI 110051 8802410521
330 6775 D/187-A/1987 SUNIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 7/1 SECOND FLOOR EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 9310550285
331 6776 D/12679/2024 CHANDRA GUPT JASIWAL 4553, 1 FLOOR CHOWK DAL MANDI, SHORA KOTHI PAHAR GAUJ  NEW DELHI 110055 6387190076
332 6777 D/3610/2021 OM PRAKASH 547, METROVIEW APPT. SECTOR 13 POCKET DWARKA NEW DELHI 110078 7982052898
333 6778 D/1759/2024 ANKIT  KUMAR E105, E - BLOCK SECTOR - 27 NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR U.P. 201301 9473288411 9431281310
334 6779 D/7372/2024 NEHA  KUMARI C-03, SECTOR 9 NOIDA 201301 9958325065 7048919341
335 6780 D/1255/2019 NIRAJ  KUMAR H.NO. 107-C 2 FLOOR L POCKET DDA HATS DILSHAD GARDEN EAST DELHI 110095 9911702148 7217664494
336 6781 D/545/2005 PRIYANK  KHATTAR 3798, RAM NATH PATWA STREET PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI 110055 9811927928
337 6782 D/4997/2020 SURENDRA  GAUTAM A-175, JAITPUR EXTEN. BADARPUR NEW DELHI 110044 9991376475 6399908205
338 6783 D/128-I/1998 BALKRISHNA  BEGRAJKA SECTOR-5/846, SF-2 VAISHALI GHAZIABAD U.P. 201010 9810465916 7982204049
339 6784 D/5282/2023 ROBIN  SINGH 115, CHILLA VILLAGE MAYUR VIHAR PHI DELHI 110091 9650154475 7701995323
340 6785 D/2631/2024 NAVEEN  GALI NO . 2 SUBHRALI ENCLAVE GURGRAM HR. 122001 9911387274
341 6786 D/8492/2021 SHUBHAM  RAI POREVTA  DISTT. SANT SANPHI NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 272176 9454441599
342 6787 D/455/2024 RISHABH  LOHIA H.NO GA-17 PHASE-6 SUBHASH NIWAS AYA  NAGAR NEW DELHI 110047 9873010009
343 6788 D/13501/2022 SUMIT  RAIKWAR B-85 GALI NO. 3 WEST VINOD NAGAR DELHI 110092 9313457570 9654412446



344 6789 D/11968/2022 AMAN  MATHUR H, NO 558, ST NO 9 SHAKTI KHAND - 4 INDIRAPURAM  GHAZIABAD U.P. 201014 9871676888
345 6790 D/3589/2017 PRABHASH  GIRI D-211 (A) LAJPAT NAGAR SAHIBABAD GHAZIABAD U.P. 201005 8802214875
346 6791 D/9392/2019 NEHA  GIRI RZ E-41 G/F DWARKAPURI VIJAY ENCLAVE PALAM VILLAGE SOUTH WEST DELHI 8368306904
347 6792 D/6868/2025 DIVYANSHU  JAIN T-154 STREET NO 7 GAUTAMPURI DELHI 110053 7982191844
348 6793 D/3052/2018 SHALABH  AGGARWAL H.NO 96 SECTOR16B VASUNDHARA GHAZIABAD U.P. 201012 9999195688
349 6794 D/9736/2023 AMIR  KHAN C-223 GROUND FLOOR GANDHI VIHAR NEW DELHI 9891110903 9711122800
350 6795 D/5079/2023 ABHINAV  CHAUHAN J-183 SARITA VIHAR NEW DELHI 110076 9971862877
351 6796 D/3962/2021 PRAHARSH  CHAUDHARY 21 GF NEELAM VIHAR SOCIETY, KAUSHAMBI GHAZIABAD U.P. 201010 9711029653
352 6797 D/9709/2024 ANKIT  MITTAL H NO. 44, MAYA COTTAGE SHAKARPUR KHAS NEW DELHI 110092 8800443554 8860449595
353 6798 D/13059/2024 SAUYMA  TIWARI 410 VRINDAVAN GREENS GT ROAD SAHIBABAD GHZ 201005 9354828728
354 6799 D/569/2023 MOHAN  MANDAL S-46/80 INDRA GANDHI CAMP-2 TAIMOOR NAGAR NEW FRIENDS COLONY DELHI 110025 9818973828
355 6800 D/4737/2024 SHIVAM  KUMAR H.NO 18 MASIHGARH OKHLA NEW DELHI 110025 7765832852
356 6801 D/3221/2024 RITESH  RANJAN WA-188C, NEAR PRACHIN HANUMAN MANDIR SHAKARPUR DELHI 110092 9999253660
357 6802 D/10929/2023 AFROZ AHMAD KHAN H.NO 811 UPPER GROUND FLOOR DR. MUKHERJEE NAGAR NORTEAST DELHI 11009 9319610327
358 6803 D/7084/2024 AMIT KUMAR FLAT NO.87 3RD FLOOR GHALIB APARTMENT PARWARA PITAMPURA NEW DELHI 1I0034 9811677566
359 6804 D/8998/2019 NARENDRA  KUMAR H.NO 5M/1A, BHANGER MOH TUGHALKABAD VILLAGE 110044 9210489848
360 6805 D/361/2007 RAJAT  GANDHI 112, JAMNA APARTMENT SECTOR-9 ROHINI  DELHI 110085 9999992245
361 6806 D/6323/2024 ASHUTOSH  KUMAR F-1204, CHARMS CASTLE, RAJ NAGAR EXTEN. GHZ 201017 9266863232
362 6807 D/7585/2024 MISHIKA  GUPTA BLOCK-F-73 DELTA-1 GREATER NOIDA 201308 9958677641
363 6808 D/8866/2024 SIMON FIRDOUS F-607 AMRAPALI SILICON CITY SECTOR 76 NOIDA 301304 9119211544
364 6809 D/8940/2024 SHRUTI GOYAL F-607 AMRAPALI SILICON CITY SECTOR 76 NOIDA 201304 8826229066
365 6810 D/3003/2024 DHANANJAY  MITTAL C-229 SURYA NAGAR GHZ UP 201011 8851459669
366 6811 D/4571/2021 SMRITI  WALIA C-2/206, JANAKPURI NEW DELHI 110058 8920694090
367 6812 D/8358/2024 PRABHJOT  SINGH 1/6171 GALINO. EAST ROHTASH NAGAR SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 8860430278
368 6813 D/5507/2024 AKSHAY  TYAGI 22/10 MANDIR MARG CHHAJJUPUR PURVI BABARPUR SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 9958845887
369 6814 D/2670/2020 SHIVEK  VYAS A-104 GULISTAN RESIDENCY SECTOR 13  DWARKA DELHI 110078 8750872666
370 6815 D/15491/2023 LAXMAN  SINGH V.P KANWI TEH- NARNAGL DISTT MAHENDERGARG HARYANA 123001 8295681422
371 6816 D/2738-A/2021 PREM KUMAR GAUTAM A-16 EKTA VIHAR JAITPUR EXT PART 1 BADARPUR 110044 9958213172
372 6817 D/3149/2017 UTKARSH  TIWARI B-5 ORIENTAL ENCLAVE I.P EXTENSTION  PATPARGANJ DELHI 110092 9821339939
373 6818 D/5510/2025 HITESH  SHARMA B-34 VILLAGE GAZIPUR DELHI 110096 7827467701
374 6819 D/1673/2025 VIKRAM PRATAP SINGH H.NO 264 BAL MUKUND KHAND GIRI NAGAR KALKAJI NEW DELHI 110019 9899770083
375 6820 D/9575/2021 PADMINI  FLAT NO.32 MAITRI APPTS MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-1 DELHI 110091 8851448021
376 6821 D/2669/1999 PARMINDER SINGH GOINDI 15/16-B FIRST  FLOOR TILAK NAGAR NEW DELHI 110018 9811210962
377 6822 D/6537/2025 RUDRAKSH  JAIN C-11 RANGMAHAL APPARTMENT SARASWATI VIHAR PITAMPURA 110034 9205292460
378 6823 D/1944/2017 YOGENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN B-176 MAIN SHALIMAR GARDEN GHZ 201005 9811980144
379 6824 D/12933/2024 SHIVAM  GOEL LAMBA BAZAR DAMKAUR DISTT G.B NAGAR UP 203201 9536660588
380 6825 D/5136/2018 YASHIKA  GOLA 2519 1FLOOR LAJPAT NAGAR STREET ASAF ALI ROAD DELHI 110006 8285898056
381 6826 D/6595/2018 SURAJ  SAXENA F-265 GROUND FLOOR LAXMI NAGAR EAST DELHI 110092 7827529312
382 6827 UP/7081/2010 MONI GUPTA 404 T-11 JAYPEE AMAN SOCIETY SECTOR 151 LANDMARK NPX POLICE CHOWKI NOIDA 201310 9212926909
383 6828 D/7230/2024 AENA  PANWAR D-28 JYOTI COLONY SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 8882083639
384 6829 D/8232/2025 RAVINDER  SINGH PLOT-1 A-302 NAVSANJIVAN APARTMENT DWARKA SECTOR 12 110078 9818338933
385 6830 D/7687/2024 RAJESH  KUMAR G-92 ,ST NO -06 JAI VIHAR EXTEN. NEW DELHI 110043 8076068569
386 6831 D/4121/2019 GURMEET SINGH RATHOR B-176 GALINO.3 HARDEV PURI SHAHDARA 110032 9211487486



387 6832 D/10248/2024 PRATUL  YADAV RZG10/1 NANDA BLOCK NEAR HAPPY ENGLISH SCHOOL MAHAVEER ENCLAVE PALAM NEW DELHI 110045 9971682495
388 6833 D/5610/2025 TANMAY  MISHRA H.NO 13/595 LAXMI NAGAR BULANDSHAHR 203001 9997528081
389 6834 D/8408/2025 SHREY KUMAR GARG 17/6 GREEN VIEW APARTMENT VIDYA VIHAR DAYANAND NAGAR GHZ 201001 8920228554
390 6835 D/1587/2021 SHALINI  CHIKARA H-92, GARHWALI MEHALLA LAXMI NAGAR DELHI 110092 9899100732
391 6836 D/9200/2025 IRFAN ALI C-13, 4TH FLOOR ROOM NO.403, NOOH APARTMENT JOGA BAI  EXTEN JAMIA NAGAR OKHLA NEW DELHI 110025 9555202236
392 6837 D/4354/2018 INDU BHUSHAN RANA H.NO 8707/10 FIRST FLOOR MENTION ROSHANARA ROAD DELHI 110007 9250720482
393 6838 D/6909/2018 URVASHI  RANA H.NO 8707/10 FIRST FLOOR MENTION ROSHANARA ROAD DELHI 110007 9718495187
394 6839 D/3211/2025 RAKHI  SHARMA D-445-A PUL PEHLADPUR BADARPUR NEW DELHI 110044 8950634259
395 6840 D/4167/2023 PUNEET  JINDAL R-239 VANI VIHAR UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI 110059 9711472034
396 6841 D/2429/2022 AARUSHI  PANDEY FLAT NO 77 NAVAL APPARTMENT 14 VASUNDHARA ENCLAVE DELHI 110036 9718423266
397 6842 D/8180/2025 KUNAL  PAL A-7 EAST ARJUN NAGAR DELHI 110032 9718445663 9899989659
398 6843 D/5267/2025 AQIB  MALIK 87A, DWARIKA PURI NEAR PACCAMP DELHI GATE GNZ 201009 9582690590
399 6844 D/493/2013 SATYA PRAKASH F-1204 TOWER ,F, CHARMS CASTLE RAJ NAGAR EXTENSION GHZ 201017 9711516101
400 6845 D/9714/2022 DEVYANI  SARASWAT B-89 2ND FLOOR GALI.NO.10 POCKET 6 SHASHI GARDEN MAYUR VIHAR PH-1 DELI 110091 7014153810
401 6846 D/4503/2023 ARPAN NARWAL H.NO 108 GANESH NAGAR KAMALPUR BURARI 110084 7065554474
402 6847 D/8934/2023 SEEMA  H.NO GALI.NO 5 SHANI BAZAR ROAD JOHRIPUR DELHI 110094 8368993484
403 6848 D/771/2009 ASHWINI  CHAWLA E-11 M.B ROAD JAKET NEW DELHI 110017 9999255670
404 6849 D/9086/2024 RITURAJ  KUMAR H.NO 12 MEETHAPUR VILLAGE BADARPUR 110044 7827087181
405 6850 D/5336/2024 PREETI  SINGH H.NO B-385/A, FIRST FLOOR ROAD NO.4 VASANT KUNJ  ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 110070 7565992711 9654110005
406 6851 D/11148/2022 SHIVANI  CHAUHAN 442 CHAUHAN MOHALLA MADANPUR KHADAR SARITA VIHAR DELHI 110076 7011194466
407 6852 D/1039-A/2010 KAMALJOT KAUR FLAT NO. 49A GROUND FLOOR DG2 VIKASPURI NEW DELHI 110018 9871818290 9650178855
408 6853 D/11317/2023 SAMRIDDHI  MISHRA B-88 SECTOR 22 NOIDA 8953441502 9555649964
409 6854 D/2606/2021 RAVI RANJAN B-88 SECTOR 22 NOIDA 8860334434
410 6855 D/1523/2000 KUMAR KAUSHLENDRA H. NO 153A, W P BLOCK PITAM PURA NEW DELHI 110034 9999901574
411 6856 D/643/2020 BIRENDRA KUMAR FLAT NO.1102 TOWER ARVIND  GRITAPRAVESH SECTOR 77 NOIDA 201301 8800628206
412 6857 D/9141/2024 MUKUL  ARYAN E-42/C STREET NO 10 BRAHMPURI DELHI 110053 8860701148
413 6858 D/1372/2024 YOGESH  KUMAR 27I POCKET-2 MIG FLAT MAYUR VIHAR PHASE 3 DELHI 110056 8802211713
414 6859 D/7808/2025 VAISHNAVI  SHUKLA C-281 MU-1 GREATER NOIDA UP 201310 6396880699
415 6860 D/5744/2023 JAMIL  AHMAD H. NO 13/A STREET NO 2 NEW BRIJPURI DELHI 110051 9182671597
416 6861 D/9308/2025 PRIYANSHU  DUBEY C1B/319 ANNA NAGAR ITO RING ROAD DARYAGANJ  DELHI 110002 9625477336
417 6862 D/7515/2023 ASHISH KUMAR OJHA FLAT NO F 402 AMARPALI PRINCELY ESTATE NOIDA 8795965864
418 6863 D/6782/2024 YASH  TYAGI CHAUDHARY MOHALLA MAKANPUR INDIRAPURAM GHZ 7303829910
419 6864 D/1717/2010 GAURAV  RANA BQ-161-A THIRD FLOOR SHALIHAR BAGH DELHI 7876708842
420 6865 D/8076/2019 RAVI  PRAKASH B-456 G.D COLONY MAYUR VIHAR PHASE 3 EAST DELHI 110096 9716060618
421 6866 D/9461/2025 DIVYANSH  GUPTA POCKET H-34 HOUSE NO. 97 SECTOR 3 ROHINI 110085 9311691127
422 6867 D/9610/2025 ADITYA KUMAR DHAKA B-3 DEFENCE ENCLAVE MEERUT CANTT UP 250001 8937001414
423 6868 D/181/2024 TARINI  FLAT NO 34B, 1 FLOOR SHATABDI VIHAR SECTOR 61 GAUTAM  BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 8851385455
424 6869 D/9352/2023 RONALD RAJ DATT E-96 DELOT APARTMENT DEOLI VILLAGE NEW DELHI 110080 9654292299
425 6870 D/5475/2024 VAIBHAV  CHECHI C-24 NDSE-1 NEW DELHI 110049 9999360709
426 6871 D/108-H/2000 KAMAL  AKHTAR H. NO. 24-D 3RD FLOOR BLK-D COMUNITY CENTER  ADMINISTRATION FLATS, TIMARPUR DELHI 110054 9868206651 9818188202
427 6872        D/6912/2021 FLORA DANTIS DATT E-96 DERLI APARTMENT DEVLI ROAD NEW DELHI 110062 9654998595 9654786969
428 6873 D/5830/2025 SUMIT KUMAR SARASWAT KGNO.40/5 GALI NO. 06 BLOCK B INDRAPRASTHA COLONY BURARI 110084 9870640472
429 6874 D/3475/2016 POONAM  KUMARI FLAT NO 2A SECOND FLOOR VRINDAWAN DHAM -2 R.R BLOCK NAVIN SAHADARA 110032 9818700835



430 6875 D/1042/2004 DEEPTI SINGH N-266 GREATER KAILASH-1 NEW DELHI 110048 9873393746 9873393156
431 6876 D/462/2000 DHARMENDER KUMAR H.NO 151 GALI NO.3 SHATABLIPURAM GOVINDPURAM GHAZIABAD U.P. 9810537150 9212197150
432 6877 D/1885/2024 ARUN KUMAR GUPTA 813 TECHNOLOGY APT 24 IP EXT DELHI. 110092 9999498681
433 6878 D/6563/2025 ABHINAV  JAIN JD-53/C SECOND FLOOR CRYSTAL APARTMENT PITAMPURA DELHI 110034 9136778868
434 6879 D/3727/2016 AMRITA KAMESHWAR SRIVASTAVA A-57 SECTOR 56 NOIDA 201301 9958567305 9810709092
435 6880 D/3414/2021 HARI SINGH 76-A POCKET B MAYUR VIHAR PHASE 2 DELHI 110091 9818011407 9810212807
436 6881 D/911/1991 SITA RAM SHARMA H.NO 1801 SECTOR 4 GURGRAM HARYANA 122001 9891136224
437 6882 D/8172/2019 HIMANI  DHANWAL B-240 STREET NO 3 MAJLIS PARK ADARSH NAGAR DELHI 110033 9643651898
438 6883 D/7205/2025 FIZZA  KHAN R -Z-R 261 NIHAL VIHAR NANGLOI NEW DELHI 110041 8377841193
439 6884 D/1136/2023 SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI G-20 STREET NO 1 MAIN MARKET SHAKARPUR DELHI 110052 9350989700
440 6885 D/1033/2015 GULSHAN  KUMAR H.NO 6 GURUDWARA WALI GALI SAWAN PARK ASHOK VIHAR PH-3 DELHI 110052 8178710036
441 6886 D/3750/2010 ANKIT  AGGARWAL 107 -108 UPPER GROUND FLOOR POCKET 7 SECTOR 24 ROHINI 9911704639
442 6887 D/3303/2013 GAURAV  MITTAL PD-9B PITAM PURA DELHI 110034 9716662233
443 6888 D/10489/2025 SAHIB SINGH SOHAL 62 2ND FLOOR SANT NAGAR EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI 110065 8583910709
444 6889 D/8727/2024 KAJOL SAHINI C-1222 GAUR GLOBAL VILLAGE SOCIETY CROSSING REPUBLIK GHAZIABAD U.P. 201016 9773679549
445 6890 D/11564/2022 DEEPAK  KUMAR H.NO-3 BADLI ROAD NEAR OLD WATER TANK BADLI NORTH WEST BADLI 110042 8810557412
446 6891 D/3949/2021 MANJULA  KHATRI 1664 NEELKANTH APPARTMENT SECTOR -13 ROHINI PRASHANT VIHAR NORTH WEST DELHI 110085 8447574340
447 6892 D/4817/2025 ABHIVARDHAN  SINGH C-12 TOWER-9 TYPE-4 EAST KIDWAI NAGAR 110023 8010808018
448 6893        D/2210/2018 DIGVIJAY SINGH TOKAS D-113 SAKET NEW DELHI 110017 9810618281
449 6894 D/13317/2023 SOGESH  KUMAR B-31A B BLOCK THIRD FLOOR KAIKAJI NEW DELHI 110019 9758652195
450 6895 D/7788/2023 AARYA KUMAR JHA D-11 BRD FLOOR SANGOM APARTMENT HARGOVIND ENCLAVE CHATTARPUR 110068 7493901901
451 6896 D/6521/2017 GARIMA  VERMA C-50/A SHIVAJI PARK WEST PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI 110026 9999322190
452 6897 D/3670/2016 ASHWINI  KUMAR A-58 JAWAHAR PARK DEVL2 ROAD KHANPUR 110062 8588870612
453 6898 D/8608/2024 GAUTAM  BIJALWAN I-65 STREET NO 3 GARHWALI MOHALLA LAXMI NAGAR DELHI 110092 9315498206
454 6899 D/3630/2017 JAI KUMAR SHARMA H NO 340 A BLOCK GOVIND PURAM GHAZIABAD U.P. 201001 8750676869
455 6900 D/1608/2024 RISHABH  TYAGI S-42 SCHOOL BLOCK SHAKARPUR DELHI 110092 7982228458
456 6901 D/10207/2025 JITENDRA  MISHRA D-166 GANESH NAGAR COMPLEX PANDAV  NAGAR 110092 8802892600 9818115837
457 6902 D/8900/2024 KM SHIVANI SINGH C-212, NEAR RAM LEELA GROUND BRIJ VIHAR CHANDER NAGAR GHZ 8287316746
458 6903 D/7022/2025 RANJAN  THAKUR DDA FLAT NO 711 JAY ANBEY APPT. NEW KONDLI EAST DELHI 110096 8585929248 7217664101
459 6904 D/10226/2023 SHIVAM  E-21 EAST CHANDER NAGAR DELHI 110051 9990078610
460 6905 D/2483/2022 TANISHKA  SHARMA 9226 GALI NO 6 WEST ROHTASH NAGAR VTC SHAHDARA 110032 7678618196
461 6906 D/2033/2025 DEEPANSHU  H.NO 90 DWARIKAPURAM COLONY MORTI VILLAGE RAJ NAGAR EXTN. GHAZIABAD U.P. 8447712211
462 6907 D/551/2016 GEETA  H. NO 98 DWARKA SECTOR 19, NEAR PALE NOSE VILLAGE AMBERHAI, SOUTH WEST DELHI 110075 8700835228
463 6908 D/5922/2025 AKBAR ALI  643-E MASJID WALI NO 1 BABARPUR SHAHDARA EAST DELHI 110032 9667586381
464 6909 D/3060/2010 KARUNA  PANDEY H. NO 519 POCKET 3 AKSHRARDHAM APPATS DWARKA DELHI 110075 8368713436
465 6910 D/2412/1999 DR KANWAL  SAPRA 366, SECTOR 14 FARIDABAD HARYANA 121007 9810023120 9717975511
466 6911 D/122/2014 ARUN KUMAR SAPRA S-305 2ND FLOOR GREATER KAILASH PART 1 NEW DELHI 110048 110048 9717975511
467 6912 D/4339/2020 VASU  BAISOYA S-21 SECOND FLOOR BAPU PARK KOTTA MUBARAKPUR NEW DELHI 110003 9911395059
468 6913 D/8092/2019 GEETA  529 B/13 JHEEL KHURAJA EAST DELHI 110051 8287987283
469 6914 D/12039/2022 PANKAJ  BANSAL F-201 GAUTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI 110049 9999479654
470 6915 D/1584/2024 ANJALE KUMARI D-10/A TOP FLOOR ACHARYA NIKETAN MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-1 110091 9015878862 7701932016
471 6916 D/10742/2024 KUSHAGRA KUMAR YADAV D-20/524, CHHATTARPUR HILLS NEW DELHI 110074 7983713365
472 6917 D/10527/2025 ANIL KUMAR YADAV D-20/524 CHHATARPUR HILLS NEW DELHI 110074 7746991414



473 6918 D/13411/2022 DEEPANSHU  RANA 326 RAMPURA SANTOKDI PILKHUWA NEAR NEELGAGAUU SCHOOL HAPUR 248304 9149388870
474 6919 D/9924/2025 GAGAN  RAJPUT AIIMS CAMPUS MASJID MOTH TYPE 2 NEW DELHI 110049 8076252898
475 6920 D/3980/2019 ANKITA  BHARDWAJ K-2/13, RAMA BHAWAN BUDH VIHAR PHASE-1 DELHI 110086 8826562061
476 6921 D/2775/2024 YUGAKSHAR  PAJNEE 616/15 FARIDABAD HARYANA 121007 9811218881
477 6922 D/8583/2025 KUMAR RAHUL FLAT NO W-303 PARK FLOOR 1 SECTOR 77 FARIDABAD HARYANA 121004 9667253353 9315230657
478 6923 D/8424/2025 GUNJAN  MADAAN H.NO 7/168 SEKHWARA OLD FARIDABAD HARYANA 121002 8505849574
479 6924 D/2082/2018 ANKIT  HOODA B-415 4 FLOOR BLOCK-B SECTOR 19 DWARKA 9034525083
480 6925           D/35/2006 SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA A3/612 MILAN VIHAR 72 I.P EXTEN.PATPARGANJ DELHI 110092 9810624581
481 6926 D/5858/2025 NITIN KUMAR YADAV PLOT 4 AND 4A 1ST FLOOR AGGARWAL FORM FLAT NOB-2 RAJPUR KHURD EXTN CHHATTARPUR  NEW DELHI 110068 8279906372
482 6927 D/11597/2025 ANANT  TOMAR FLAT NO D01 UNESCO APPARTMENT PATPARGANG DELHI 110092 9917020667
483 6928 D/2745/2024 TOUQEER AJAZ QAMAR A-301 C-58/24 STELLAKPARK APARTMENTS SEC62 NOIDA 201301 9810032785
484 6929 D/4388/2024 SARTHAK  AGRAWAL R-81/1 R BLOCK MODEL TOWN 3 DELHI 110009 8979868911
485 6930 D/9267/2025 ADITYA  BALAYAN STAFF QUARTER 1, FIRE STATION NARAINA, NARAINA INDUSTRIAL AREA PHASE1 , SOUTH WEST DELHI 110028 9811901911
486 6931 D/2735/2014 PRASHANT  CHAUDHARY 36-A DDA FLATS MASJID MOTH PH-1  110048 9999922735
487 6932 D/7953/2024 RAM SHARAN DASS H.NO. A-220 STRRT NO 05 KABIR NAGAR NORTH EAST DELHI  110094 9958586366
488 6933 D/1771/2019 PANKAJ  KUMAR VILL. HOSHIYARPUR, SEC 51, NOIDA GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR, UP  201301 9871109799
489 6934 D/1411/2023 ARVIND  KUMAR H 4/306, SHUBHDHAM APPT, RAJENDER NAGAR, SEC 2 SAHIBABAD, GHAZIABAD 201005 9650209595
490 6935 D/8631/2021 ANUPAM  KUMAR 336/ADC, BUDH VIHAR MUNIRKA NEW DELHI 110067 9718300998
491 6936 D/10960/2023 VINOD  KUMAR E-1090 TOP FLOOR SARASVATI VIHAR, PITAMPURA DELHI 110034 9911885009
492 6937 D/9249/2025 VIKAS  CHOUDHARY H.NO. 108 GALI NO 1, VILLAGE SADATPUR, KARAWAL NAGAR DELHI 110094 9711102836
493 6938 D/651/2025 ARCHANA  SINHA QUATER NO.D18 POCKET-A INA COLONY NEW DELHI 110023 9311963697
494 6939 D/302/2010 YUDDHVEER SINGH BANSAL H.NO A-296 G/F GALI.NO 23 SHIV VIHAR X DELHI 110094 9999098120
495 6940 D/13330/2025 ISHPREET  SINGH H.NO122 O&K BLOCK LAXMI NAGAR DELHI 110092 8585968137
496 6941 D/8469/2024 UNMUKT  BHARDWAJ H.NO. 317 HASANGARH ROHTAK HARYANA 124404 8929292299
497 6942 D/9335/2019 ARUN  KANWA F-26, NIZAMUDDIN WEST  NEW DELHI 110013 9560080674
498 6943 D/14019/2025 KIRTI  GUPTA A-2/104-105, 2ND FLOOR SEC 11 ROHINI, DELHI 110085 7827599464
499 6944 D/7312/2023 MUKUL  RATHORE BLOCK 47, GF 102 HIG APPT NOIDA UP 8433077562
500 6945 D/13038/2025 RAJESH  MADAN C-92AB 2ND FLOOR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 9999858979
501 6946 D/1680-B/2010 ROSHAN  LAL F3 121 SHIV DURGA VIHAR LAKKARPUR, SURAJKUND FARIDABAD 9899781772
502 6947 D/4114/2025 SRUTEE  PRIYADARSHINI E-253, AMAR COLONY LAJPAT NAGAR-IV DELHI 110024 7762924372
503 6948 D/8642/2025 ANSHUL  SHARMA KH.NO. 1001/2, BACK PORTION, 1ST FLOOR, ST NO. 12/8, WAZIRABAD,SHIV MANDIR DELHI 110084 7980073012 9667310477
504 6949 D/3290/2013 ROCKY  KHAN A-53 ST NO. 18 MADHU VIHAR DELHI 110092 9582472776
505 6950 D/1937/2009 KHEM  CHAND 265E, POCKET2, PHASE 1 MAYUR VIHAR DELHI 110091 8802241472
506 6951 D/13437/2025 UTTAM  PANWAR H.NO. 37MANGAL VIHAR, MODINAGAR GHAZIABAD 201204 9760001511
507 6952 D/14000/2025 TANIYA  31/120 TRILOKPURI DELHI  110091 8510068200
508 6953 D/2491/2014 KUL BHUSHAN RELAN 640 HIMGIRI APARTMENT VIKASPURI NEW DELHI 110018 9911123312 9315657481
509 6954 D/7196/2025 KARTIK  DHINGRA K-1402 THE HYDE PARK SECTOR-78 NOIDA 201301 7500725302
510 6955 D/14979/2025 DURGESH  BHARTI 65-C D.D.A FLATS MATA SUNDARI ROAD NEW DELHI 110002 8826311139
511 6956 D/11740/2025 SAMARTH  PANWAR D-11/173 WEST KIDWAL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110023 9818527650
512 6957 D/3585/2009 PIYUSH  GAUR C-4/15, 3RD FLOOR KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI 110051 9971897555
513 6958 D/5340/2024 HEMANT  KUMAR G-23 OLD SEEMAPURI SHAHDARA DELHI 110095 8800202283
514 6959 D/14482/2023 YOGUN  GAUR 179 VILLAGE GHONDLI KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI 110051 8882557379
515 6960 R/2004/2017 ABHISHEK  SHARMA TI-701 SUPREME TOWERS SECTOR 99 NOIDA 201303 9810019069



516 6961 D/6947/2023 MOHD FAIZ 4928-B/31 GALI NO 4 EAST OLD SEELAMPUR GANDHI NAGAR 110031 8920767004
517 6962 D/6080/2024 AMISHA  GROVER L-48D DDA JANTA FLATS SAKET NEW DELHI 110017 8810466686
518 6963 D/13563/2025 JAI PRAKASH B PAWAR H.NO 107 G/F GHITORNI VILLAGE MEHRAULI  NEW DELHI 110030 9999210540
519 6964 D/7355/2025 VATSAL  SHARMA H.NO 501/ 5TH FLOOR TOWER 2 SHAHDARA POLICE COLONY DELHI 110052 9625765262
520 6965 D/9447/2025 ADWITIYA  SINGH B1/213 NEW MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 7983541738
521 6966 D/6527/2024 SHWETA  PUNIA B1/213 NEW MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 7011743677
522 6967 D/459/2017 SUMIT  SAHNI DA-66A G-8 AREA RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI 110064 8800498590
523 6968 D/6620/2024 MITANSH  KAPOOR 1H/46A NIT FARIDABAD HARYANA 121001 7982900400
524 6969 D/9098/2024 MANISH  KUMAR E-3 KAKATEEYA APARTMENT PATPARGANJ I.P EXTEN. DELHI 110092 7836948330
525 6970 D/86/1975 RAMESH  GUPTA H.NO 240 SECTOR-15A NOIDA 201301 9810030496
526 6971 D/2325/2019 PAWAN KRIPA SHANKAR BHARGAV E-4/2  2ND FLOOR SECTOR NO.16 ROHINI DELHI 110089 9667006400 9599603202
527 6972 D/7252-A/2021 SIDDHARTH  BAJAJ S-671 C SCHOOL BLOCK  SHAKARPUR DELHI 110097 9146141377
528 6973 D/12920/2025 SHIVAM  RAJ D11 3RD FLOOR SANGAM APARTMENT HARGOVIND ENCLAVE CHHATARPUR NEW DELHI 110068 7061519925
529 6974 D/1004/2023 SWAPNIL AZAD SHUKLA B-89 GALI NO 10 SHASHI GARDEN POCKET-6 MAYUR VIHAR PHASE 1 110091 7376598687
530 6975 D/7324/2019 MEHAK KHAN 1676 GALI SHABAAN MOHALLA REDGRAN LAL KUAN DELHI 110006 9968115877
531 6976 D/66/2025 SAMEER KHAN 2379 3 GALI KUCHA AIR HAshim darya ganj central delhi 9818414153
532 6977 D/10465/2024 RAMACHANDRUNI B SIDDHARTHA A-405 KRISHNA APARTMENTS SECTOR 5 PLOT 10 DAWARKA DELHI 110075 9999208576 8145491607
533 6978 D/9665/2024 SHASHI  241 GROUND FLOOR MASJID MOTH N.D.S.E PART -2  NEW DELHI 110049 8800155925
534 6979 D/14350/2025 RISHI RAJ SINGH 26 UITHAL BHAI PATEL HOUSE NEW DELHI 110001 9305781204
535 6980 D/14120/2025 PRAPTI  JAIN BS-210 SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI 110082 9667582321
536 6981 D/2788/2024 TUSHAR  NAGPAL A-1/2 NEW KONDLI MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-3 DELHI 110096 9873265046
537 6982 D/7028/2023 NIKHIL KUMAR MAURYA 5/189, STREET NO 4 LALITA PARK LAXMI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110092 9199222901
538 6983 D/380-G/2007 JOGENDER KUMAR 474-A 2ND FLOOR MAHA LAXMI SOCIETY FLATS  CIRCULAR ROAD SHAHDARA 110032 9350787010
539 6984 D/13624/2025 DEEPAK  MISHRA H.NO 50A NEW MARKET BADARPUR DELHI 110044 7000378508
540 6985 D/9154/2024 AMAN  ANAND H.NO 18 MASIHGARH SUKDEV VIHAR SOUTH EAST DELHI 110025 9661596505
541 6986 D/8840/2024 AMARTYA  BHUSHAN 161 -E 3 FLOOR SARAI JHULLENA BEHIND PORTIS HOSPITAL SUKHDEV VIHAR SOUTH DELHI 110025 8743850905
542 6987 D/12766/2025 KHUSHBOO  YADAV PRATAP NAGAR GHZ  201001 8076681326
543 6988 D/13209/2022 KANISHKA  BHATI C-12 SECTOR 15 NOIDA UP 201301 8851094253
544 6989 D/10978/2025 ARINDAM  NATH FLAT NO 907 TOWER 3 SECTOR 70A PYRAMID URBAN HOMES GURUGRAM HARYANA 122101 9990807344
545 6990 D/9427/2025 SANDEEP  DHYANI A-1 POLICE STAFF QUARTERS SHALIMAR BAGH, NEAR POLICE STATIION SHALIMAR BAGH , DELHI 110088 9205757411 9311409411
546 6991 D/6270/2021 PALLAVI  YADAV E-3 PARADISE APARTMENTS ROHINI SECTOR 18 110089 9625921787
547 6992 D/3878/2010 RAVI SHEKHAR C2/705 PANCHSHEEL GREEN GREATER NOIDA WEST GAUTAM Nagar 201318 8800285522
548 6993 D/1961/2025 AKASH  AWANA C-13  SECTOR 100 NOIDa gautam budh nagar up 201301 9718810001
549 6994 D/7640/2025 LAKSHIT RAJ GAUR S-13 LANE NO1 SUNDER BLOCK SHAKARPUR DELHI 110092 9958934985
550 6995 D/14093/2025 KRITI  AGARWAL 104 SHIVANI APARTMENT I.P EXTEN. PATPARGANJ DELHI 110092 9540018685
551 6996 D/146-D/1986 HAWA SINGH  RZF-1/74 GALI NO 1A MAHAVIR ENCLAVE PALAM DELHI 110045 9910220389
552 6997 D/6520/2023 SOFIYA  RATHOR D-2/88A JANAK PURI NEW DELHI 110058 9999062018 8586862018
553 6998 D/5740/2024 NITIN  TOMAR SR COLONY BANTHALA LONI 9354015959
554 6999 D/4946/2024 NIRAJ KUMAR KUSHWAHA 2/112 G2 EKTA SADAN RAJENDRANAGAR  SECTOR 2 SAHIBABAD 201005 9546909230
555 7000 D/8997/2025 SUNNY  KUMAR P-15 4TH FLOOR ARUNA NAGAR CIVIL LINES DELHI 110054 7290981307
556 7001 D/10125/2025 SUNAINA  SINGH K-23 GANDHI ASHRAM NARELA DELHI 110054 9729600170
557 7002 D/15658/2025 UMED PAL SINGH H.NO 1031/22 BLOCK D STREET NO 6 KHAJORI KHAS DELHI 110094 9711507703
558 7003 D/12898/2025 KARTIKEYA  CHAUDHARY H.NO 1/68 SECTOR 3 VASUNDHARA GHZ 201012 8287615201



559 7004 D/11311/2025 PARINITA  SEHRAWAT 3RD FLOOR PLOT NO 565 NEAR VENKATESHWAR SCHOOL DWARKA SECTOR 10 DELHI 110075 8178054718
560 7005 D/9135/2025 SAGAR  JAIN KISHAN FLOUR MILL RAILWAY ROAD MEERUT UP 9456662107
561 7006 D/5787/2025 YOGENDRA  YADAV A-273 G.D COLONY MAYUR VIHAR PHASE III 9267967407
562 7007 D/6927/2025 MD ATAULLAH A-169/2 SHAHEEN BAGH A.F ENCLAVE -II JAMIA NAGAR NEW DELHI 110025 9958346836
563 7008 D/2749/2015 SACHIN  DHAMIJA BLOCK E 4TH FLOOR H.NO 130J PHASE 1 ASHOK VIHAR DELHI 110052 9971755433
564 7009 D/3312/2016 SUMIT  VERMA H.NO C278A CHANAKYA MARG CHHATTUPUR BABARPUR SHAHDARA 110032 9871574763
565 7010 D/9063/2021 PRATISHTHA  MAJUMDAR A-419 2ND FLOOR STREET NO 2 SHAKARPUR GANESH NAGAR-II DELHI 110092 9718082959
566 7011 D/2614/2023 HIMANSHU  SAXENA H.NO 725/4 41 FT ROAD MOTHER DAIRY  TOMAR COLONY BURARI DELHI 110084 8518086618
567 7012 D/4560/2025 APOORVA  SAXENA H.NO 725/4 MOTHER DAIRY 41 FOOTA ROAD TOMAR COLONY BURARI 110084 9810476698
568 7013 D/16959/2025 NAVEEN SWAMI R-Z 21 FIRST FLOOR FLAT NO 105 SOUTH EXT PAST 1 UTAM NAGAR WEST 7290907139
569 7014 D/3936/2024 ISHA  MUBARAKPUR  DABAS NW DELHI DELHI 110081 9354423547
570 7015 D/1742/2025 JYOTI  KUMARI C-31 H .NO WAZIRABAD DELHI 7042688330
571 7016 D/1771/2004 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 46 SAMACHAR APARTMENT MAYUR VIHAR EXTN. DELHI 110091 9818148113
572 7017 D/5657/2023 ADITIYA  SINGH 5C POCKET A SFS FLATS MAYUR VIHAR PHASE 3 DELHI 110096 9910430249
573 7018 D/4561/2021 SATYAM  SHARMA C-17 NEW KRISHNA PARK VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI 110018 9911456255
574 7019 D/12559/2025 MOHTISHAM  ALI 25/10 GROUND FLOOR OLD RAJINDER NAGAR DELHI 110060 9307423833
575 7020 D/14395/2025 SNEH  KUMARI C28 OLD GUPTA COLONY VIJAYNAGAR DELHI 110009 9334767376
576 7021 D/701/2020 SANDEEP KUMAR B1 49 -C SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI 8448445821
577 7022 D/34/2022 VINOD KUMAR VERMA H.NO 295A GALI NO 8 NEW KARHERA COLONY MOHAN NAGAR  GHZ 201007 9560143337
578 7023 D/1627/2025 DEEEPAK  SINGH D-208A , D BLOCK NEAR RAMLEELA MAIDAN SECTOR 4 LAJPAT NAGAR SAHIBAD GHZ 201005 9069420003
579 7024 D/1689/2025 FARHAN  KHAN H .NO 162 BLOCK K STREET NO 3 SUNDER NAGAR 110093 8860571258
580 7025 D/17424/2025 ANKIT  GUPTA 1/12 FLAT NO-2 GROUND FLOOR JAIDEV PARK EAST PUNJABI BAGH DELHI 110026 7011764119
581 7026 D/14072/2025 PRASHANT KUMAR R32-33 CHRISTIAN COLONY MAURVEE NAGAR POLICE STATION  NEW DELHI 110004 9155425326
582 7027 D/13869/2025 PRACHI  BATRA 14/29 1ST FLOOR SUBHASH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110027 7289933940
583 7028 D/2730/2012 ANIL  KUMAR C-488/A GALI NO 17 BHAJANPURA DELHI 110053 9899009426
584 7029 D/3372/2012 JITENDRA  SINGH VILLAGE MEWLA BHARTI POST CHIRORI DISTRICT GHZ 8447703371
585 7030 D/4541/2025 PARITOSH  DEVGAN 4A/49 OLD RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI 110060 9971820515
586 7031 D/302-B/2011 SUNIL KUMAR H.NO 171 SANGAM VIHAR NEAR GRUDWARA SOUTH DELHI 110062 9718499545
587 7032 D/192/1985 SUBHASH CHANDER GUPTA 524 MOUNT KAILASH TOWER-3 EAST OF  KAILASH DELHI 110065 9810689321
588 7033 D/17740/2025 KHUSHI  SIKARWAR A 401 4TH FLOOR POLICE HOUSING SOCIETY SECTOR 11  ROHINI 110085 8750875552
589 7034 D/11058/2023 TEJ PRATAP SINGH H.NO. 69, ST NO 3H, WEST SANT NAGAR BURARI, DELHI. 110084 7042857585
590 7035 D/621/2025 NIYATI  JAIN 5/189, ST NO 4, LALITA PARK LAXMI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110092 7310552394
591 7036 D/3043/2014 VIJAY  PAL K-9 C-205 MIG FLATS KOYAL ENCLAVE LONI ROAD BHOPURA GHZ 201005 9871564799
592 7037 D/6549/2024 MANAN  JAIMAN H.NO E-145-A 4TH FLOR GALI NO 5 PANDAV NAGAR MAYUR VIHAR 1 DELHI 110091 6375564179
593 7038 D/9329/2022 AVIJEET  KUMAR H.NO E7 TYPE 4 NEW POLICE LINE GALI NO 7 KINGSWAY CAMP GTB NAGAR 110009 7070709966
594 7039 D/11451/2023 GOPI KISHAN 4/2913 3RD FLOOR STREET NO 15 NEAR MANIRAM MANDIR BHOLANATH NAGAR DELHI 110032 8920835920 9711886788
595 7040 D/8215/2023 YASH  MUNDHRA 1179, SECTOR-21 D, FARIDABAD HARYANA 121012 8447654435
596 7041 D/12952/2022 MILIND  KUMAR C-127 MATA WALI GALI, ST NO 12 JOHRIPUR  DELHI 9953479430 8743961675
597 7042 D/2609-B/2006 LALIT  OHLAN H.NO 64 NATIONAL APARTMENT PLOT NO 4 DWARKA SECT-3 9911288829
598 7043 D/211-A2017 SHEKHAR  MEHLA 401 B-BLOCK JUDICIAL OFFICER'S RESIDENTIAL BAWANA SEC-26 ROHINI NEW DELHI 110042 9254555552
599 7044 D/13014/2023 MS. SABI GUPTA B-88 ANARKALI GARDEN KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI 110051 7055949970 8010133769
600 7045 D/16103/2025 HIMANSHU  BUDHIRAJA D-38/1 EAST AZAD NAGAR DELHI 110051 9958899751
601 7046 D/11131/2025 SHIVANI  D19/20 BHAGWATI GARDEN EXTN 55 FUTA ROAD DWARKA MOR NEW DELHI 110059 9136177221 9625313485



602 7047 D/17946/2025 AAKASH  MEENA 39A. STREET NO 12 GUPTA ENCLAVE VIKAS NAGAR UP 110059 9871371402
603 7048 D/10608/2019 ABHAY  SINGH A-63 PANDAV NAGAR GALI NO 5 LAXMI NAGAR 110092 9720248164
604 7049 D/3822/2024 MANNAN  KESAR 307 UGF SECTOR 45 FARIDABAD HARYANA 9717079794
605 7050 D/1299/2003 SAUD AHMED KHAN 29 PARK END VIKAS MARG DELHI 110092 9899062488
606 7051 D/1330/2012 NISHAANK  MATTOO B-8, PAMPOSH ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 110048 8800917722
607 7052 D/1573/2016 SHIVIKA  MATTOO B-8, PAMPOSH ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 110048 9811424168
608 7053 D/106/2025 KARAN  SINGH FLAT NO -129 DDA SES FLATS PKT-2 SECTOR - 12 DWARKA DELHI 110078 9873454168
609 7054 D/11021/2025 HIMANI  TOMER H.NO 10 R.K PURAN EXTENSION SECOND FLOOR NEAR VAIBHAV SUZUKUI SHOWROOM RAKESH MARG GHZ 7838158632
610 7055 D/1352/2002 VIPIN  BHATT 1205A 13TH FLOOR A.U. CITY PHASE 1 TILA MOD INDRAPRASTHA YOZANA NISTANVI GHZ 9868713367
611 7056 D/8155/2025 LABH  MISHRA 107-B VIKRANT ENCLAVE MAYA PURI NEW DELHI 110064 8368884582
612 7057 D/12107/2025 HARSH  BARAR G2/196 SATYAM ENCLAVE SAHIBABAD GHZ UP 9718944975
613 7058 D/5585/20223 SHASHANK  CHAUHAN H .NO A -10B PANCHSHEEL VIHAR MALVIYA NAGAR SOUTH DELHI 110011 9599668047
614 7059 D/11463/2023 POOJA  PANWAR H .NO A 10 B PANCHSHEEL VIHAR MALVIYA NAGAR  SOUTH DELHI 110017 7817801722
615 7060 D/11324/2025 ANANYA  BHARDWAJ H-34 MANSAROVAR PARK SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 8287614272
616 7061 D/13695/2025 SHIVAM VILOCHAN H .NO 130/13 S.P POCKET -5 SECTOR 25 ROHINI DELHI 110085 9304641860
617 7062 D/11749/2025 CHETAN CHAUDHARY 5/335 MOHALLA MAHARAM SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 9354144534
618 7063 D/3497/2025 JAMUNA BHATI C-47 G,F NEW ASHOK NAGAR DELHI 110096 8619837776
619 7064 D/15218/2025 YASH  SONI 45-B ,C BLOCK EXTENSIION 4 NANGLOI DELHI 110041 9971487754
620 7065 D/9290/2025 DEVANSH  MEHRA C-143, MANU APARTMENT MAYUR VIHAR-1 DELHI 110091 8826417478
621 7066 D/6797/2022 SUNNY  THAKUR T-514 GF, BALJEET NAGAR, MANDIR MARG PATEL NAGAR DELHI 110008 8700856262
622 7067 D/12570/2024 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA 1-35/6 GALI NO 10 Main rd block bramhpuri delhi 110053 8585939595
623 7068 D/12051/2025 VIKAS  GAUTAM A-99 TAIMOOR NAGAR NEW FRIENDS COLONY DELHI 110025 9871275637
624 7069 D/4648/2016 LAIMON RANI BORO F50 LAJPAT NAGAR NEW DELHI 110024 7002721055
625 7070 D/13514/2025 DEB RANJAN SARKAR FLAT NO 40 NALANDA APARTMENTS D-BLOCK VIKAS PURI  NEW DELHI 110018 8585963555
626 7071 D/17923/2025 INDRA DEV CHAUDHARY C-35 CHIRAG DELHI  110017 8700198627
627 7072 D/1190/2004 VISHAL  MEHAN A-101 1ST FLOOR ANAND VIHAR DELHI 110092 9811215181
628 7073 D/7883/2025 SURYANSH  SHARMA A-1/66 FIRST FLOOR PANSHCHEEL ENCLAVE 110012 8368069805
629 7074 D/9768/2025 UPDESH  ACHARYA S-142 PANDAV NAGAR EAST DELHI 110096 8882237892
630 7075 D/3314/2022 DEEPAK  SHARMA C-57/11 STREET NO 2 MOHANPURI MAUJPUR DELHI 110053 9990377866
631 7076 D/3175/1999 PRASHANT  KUMAR G-114 UGF PUSHKAR ENCLAVE PASCHIM VIHAR WEST DELHI 110063 7903576159
632 7077 D/1018/2024 LAKSHAY  TYAGI C 25 RETRET APPT.FLAT NO 20 I.P  EXTEN. PO. LAXMI NAGAR EAST DELHI 110092 8744990299
633 7078 D/15299/2025 SURESH  KUMAR 166B POCKET 1 MAYUR VIHAR PHASE 1 DELHI 110091 9899840341
634 7079 D/11533/2024 DIKSHA  CHANANA PLOT NO 191 CHAND NAGAR VISHNU GARDEN TILAK NAGAR S.O WEST DELHI 110018 9355119114 8700856262
635 7080 D/17690/2025 MANSI  SINGH G-401 PAWITTRA APARTMENT VASUNDHARA ENCLAVE DELHI 110096 9560186544
636 7081 D/153-A/1998-R Jagdish kumar verma h.no a-36-37- third floor jawahar park devil road new delhi 110080 9958710071
637 7082 D/3593/2017 MRINENDRA  SINGH B-385/A FIRST FLOOR VASANT KUNJ ENCLAVE ROAD NO 4 VASANT KUNJ ENCLAVE NANGAL DEWAT NEW DELHI 110070 9654990005 9899494847
638 7083 D/3416/2023 SUMIT  H .NO 271 GIRI MARKET LONI GHZ 201102 8750764300
639 7084 D/4035/2023 MUSKAN  VARDIA 76-A SECTOR 26 VASHALI GHZ 201010 9958948622
640 7085 D/16091/2025 SANGEETA  OJHA RZ 1 N BLOCK GOPAL NAGAR EXTEN. OPPOS. AASHIRWAD VATIKA  NAJAFGARH 110093 9435528169
641 7086 D/16605/2025 AVINASH KUMAR TIWARI RZ-1 1A N BLOCK GOPAL NAGAR M.D ROAD NAJAFGARH N DELHI 110043 9717435545 9555564556
642 7087 D/9450/2025 ARYAMAN  RAO G-62 G BLOCK GOVIND PURAM GHZ 201013 8447772092 9354093635
643 7088 D/2004/2008 SHAILENDRA KUMAR NIRMAL E-306 RG RESIDENCY, SECTOR 120 NOIDA 9811654700
644 7089 D/6653/2019 VINOD KUMAR H.NO 851 GALI NO 8 BHEEM NAGAR BY PASS ROAD GHZ UP 201009 9717611320



645 7090 D/7044/2025 ABHISHEK  BHATI 72 SHIVALIK APTT ALAKNANDA NEW DELHI 110019 9313937777
646 7091 D/3024/2024 SADHIKA  KOCHHAR A-1/343 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI 110058 9718712509
647 7092 D/7360/2022 GAURAV  MISHRA E-98 1ST FLOOR EAST OF KALESH NEW DELHI 110005 8619649210
648 7093 D/7084/2020 JYOTI  KHATTAR H,NO 136 C STREET 4 WEST RAJIV NAGAR GURGAON HARYANA 122001 9911502256
649 7094 D/18640/2025 ADITI  SINGH A1 - 204 SUMMER PALMS SECTOR 86 GREATER FARIDABAD 121002 8587812811
650 7095 D/8575/2025 NISHITA  KUSHWAHA FLAT NO T3-7B SAI VATIKA APARTMENT SECTOR 63 FARIDABAD HR 121004 8743074833
651 7096 D/19420/2025 SOURABH  MEENA H .NO 39A STREET NO 12 GUPTA ENCLAVE VIKAS NAGAR 110059 7838000926
652 7097 D/13825/2022 LAVKUSH  YADAV 10A/96 KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110005 9956091632
653 7098 D/7836/2020 WASIM  WAQAR C-100 ABUL FAZAL ENCLAVE II SHAHIN BAGH, JAMIA NAGAR NEW DELHI 110025 9718736874
654 7099 D/15547/2025 MAHIMA  SHARMA B-171 SWARAN JAYATI PURAM GHZ 201013 9899440830
655 7100 D/7014/2025 KANHA DEEP NAYAK H.NO C-63 FLAT NO B-9 HARGOVIND ENCLAVE RAJPUR KHURD ND 110068 9109359078
656 7101 D/1465/2008 SHILPA  H .NO 139 B MAHIPALPUR NEW DELHI 110037 8860578979
657 7102 D/192/2014 NARENDER  SINGH `139 B MAHIPALPUR NEW DELHI 110037 8376887987
658 7103 D/11684/2024 SURAJ  KUMAR H .NO E 342 STREET NO 5 NEAR JEEVAN DEEP PUBLIC SCHL JAGJIT NAGAR DELHI 110053 9250188027
659 7104 D/11842/2025 PRATHAM  SHUKLA M-709 MANGOLPURI DELHI 110083 7827059957
660 7105 D/946/2001 RAJESH KUMAR 12,3RD FLOOR GURU ANGAD NAGAR EXTN LAXMI NAGAR  DELHI 110092 9810953974 8178262659
661 7106 D/9899/2019 BIRJESH  12 3RD FLOOR GURUANGAD NAGAR WEST EXTN. LAXMI NAGAR DELHI 110092 9968193622 9810953974
662 7107 D/9356/2025 HIMANSHU  KUNDU I-94 WINDSOR PAEK VAIBHSAV KHAND INDIRAPURAM  GHZ 201014 9899089202
663 7108 D/6312/2024 ASHISH  BHATT PLOT NO 12/2 A, MS BLOCK RANAJI ENCLAVE NAJAFGARH SOUTH-WEST DELHI 110043 9971998441 9266116941
664 7109 D/19618/2025 RAKESH  KUMAR 29/253 TRILOK PURI DELHI 110091 7982533528 8800399413
665 7110 D/11291/2023 PULKIT  SINGH H.NO 9/5356 NANAK BASTI SEELAMPUR GANDHI NAGAR EAST DELHI 110031 9690579934
666 7111 D/17781/2025 NARESH KUMAR SHARMA 1167 E SECTOR 21 D FARIDABAD 121001 9090313128
667 7112 D/3015/2025 BHUVAN  CHAND SF-1 PLOT NO 129 SECTOR 4 VAISHALI GZD UP 201010 9871238387
668 7113 D/8734/2018 CHARUL  CHAUDHARY A-18 A RAJIV NAGAR EXTN. BEGUMPUR DELHI 110081 9711271195
669 7114 D/5699/2023 ABHIJEET  SINGH ANTRIKSH GOLF CITY, SECTOR-150 NOIDA FLAT NO A 1602, 16TH FLOOR 9643948196
670 7115 D/4793/2021 VASUDEV  SONI B-1/45 NEW ASHOK NAGAR B/W METRO PILLAR 162-163 MAIN ROAD  DELHI 110096 9654335335 9654334334
671 7116 D/19777/2025 AYUSH  29/119 TRILOK PURI DELHI 110091 8510098200 9289365071
672 7117 D/2695/2020 SWATI  C-10/3, 3RD FLOOR KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI 110051 9958189231
673 7118 UP/11362/2019 ZAID  ELAHI 48 AMI CHNADKHAND GIRI NAGAR KALKAJI NEW DELHI 110019 7275472788 7007132946
674 7119 D/19543/2025 YASH  SHARMA H NO 1985 GALI NEELA WALI BAZAR SITA RAM DELHI 11006 9910083123
675 7120 D/672/2020 HARISH CHAND ARYA E-67 3RD FLOOR JHILMIL COLONY DELHI 7838217753
676 7121 D/1455/2001 SANTOSH  46 PARK END VIKAS MARG DELHI 110092 8800504786
677 7122 D/7673/2018 KAUSHAL  KISHORE C-103 BRAVE HEARTS APPARTMENT RAJ NAGAR  EXTN. GHZ 9540478632
678 7123 D/2535/2019 NAVIN  BAINSLA K-801 ANIRIKSH GOLF VIEW-II SECTOR -78 NOIDA 201301 8826346200 9999123644
679 7124 D/4600/2024 AMAN  BISHT RZG 685  GALI NO 1 RAJ NAGAR EAST -II PALAM COLONY SOUTH WEST DELHIO 110077 9560650393
680 7125 D/478-A/2008 AJAY KUMAR H .NO 212 SECTOR 2 TXPE-1 SADICO NAGAR  NEW DELHI 9991095090
681 7126 D/3610/2020 TUSHAR  AHUJA FLAT NO 41 BHAGWAN BUDH APARTMENT PARWANA ROAD PITAMPURA DELHI 7700389783
682 7127 D/1992/2019 MEENAKSHI  2267 SECTOR 9A BAHADURGARH HARYANA 124507 9818319923
683 7128 D/996/2016 ALI  AARIZ FLAT NO C2 PLOT NO 1 GALI NO 1  ARAM PARK DELHI 110031 9958778520
684 7129 D/4719/2015 UTKARSH  TRIPATHI E-351 GALI NO 6 SHANTI MARG WEST VINOD NAGAR DELHI 110092 9999509932
685 7130 D/17217/2025 TANISHK  AHLAWAT D-34A WEST JYOTI NAGAR SHSHDARA  DELHI 110094 9818312035
686 7131 D/14122/2023 TARA CHAND SINGH C-50B HARDEV NAGAR JHARODA MOZRA DELHI 110084 9354176626
687 7132 D/7634/2019 RAVI KUMAR MISHRA H.NO 32 GALI NO 6 A-2 BLOCK SANT NAGAR BURARI DELHI 110084 9431207426



688 7133 D/5346/2020 APRAJITA  SINGH G-83A PALAM EXTN. SEC 7 DWARKA DELHI 9876908386
689 7134 D/13874/2022 MANAS  SAHRMA FLAT 15, GH 14 PASHCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI 110087 8126473669
690 7135 D/997/2003 KRISHAN  KUMAR B-2/108, SATYAM APPT. VASUNDHARA ENCLAVE DELHI 110096 9810068578
691 7136 D/1640/2004 SUNITA  ARORA B-2/108, SATYAM APPT VASUNDHARA ENCLAVE DELHI 110096 9871791271
692 7137 D/4439/2023 ANMOL  KASANA H .NO 32A POCKET -H DILSHAD GARDEN  DELHI 110095 9870590657
693 7138 D/9884/2019 MONIKA  SOOD PLOT NO 822 G-4 SHALIMAR GARDEN EXTN. SAHIBABAD GHZ 201005 9560469971
694 7139 D/12208/2023 CHANDRAKANT KUMAR 24 10-A WEST SANT NAGAR KAMALPUR  BURARI  DELHI 110084 7319989074
695 7140 D/2201/2005 KAPIL KUMAR 13 SHAHMAL ENCLAVE BARAVT BAGHPAT UP 8882154477
696 7141 D/1405/2012 KAVISH AGGARWALA 806 DHAULAGIRI APPARTMENT KAUSHAMBI SAHIBABAD GHZ   UP 201010 9083000359
697 7142 D/14753/2023 VAIBHAV  SINGH H.NO SG09 BLOCK 2  TOWER B RAJNAGAR  RESIDENCY  RAJNAGAR EXTN 201017 8800718062
698 7143 D/12011/2024 ADITYA RAJ MANDAKINI APARTMENT SECTOR 4 VASHALI GHZ 201010 8210200553
699 7144 D/52-R/1998 MD. IQBAL SHAMSI B44/F5 DILSHAD COLONY DELHI 110095 9868378771
700 7145 D/14431/2025 MADHUR  GALI NO 1 GANGA VIHAR NEAR VINOD ELECTRONICS MAIN ROAD MANGAL BAZAR KHORA COLONY GHZ 201003 7531808840
701 7146 D/3182/2013 GYANENDRA NARAYAN SAH. FLAT NO 1006 TOWER-6 PANCHSHEEL HYHISH SOCIETY 9871453192
702 7147 D/2486-B/2014 DR SIDDHARTHA PRIYA ASHOK FLAT  79/C 1ST FLOOR POCKET A2 MAYUR VIHAR PHASE 3 DELHI 110096 8450920005
703 7148 D/10108/2024 VIDYA  RAI 3RD FLOOR, C-74, LAJPAT NAGAR-1 NEW DELHI. 110024 9818354507
704 7149 D/6367/2022 HARSHIT  GROVER A-334 SECTOR-2 AVANTIKA, ROHINI DELHI 9873906442
705 7150 D/8003/2022 VAIBHAV  JAIN A-334, SECTOR 2 AVANTIKA, ROHINI DELHI 110085 7976752228
706 7151 D/16313/2025 YOGESH  BHATI E 103 SECTOR 36 GREATER NOIDA G.B. NAGAR  UP 701310 9267926161
707 7152 D/11083/2024 RAVIRAJ  J-1630A NEW PALAM VIHAR PHASE-1 GURUGRAM 122017 7303329896
708 7153 D/7186/2023 RITIK  GREWAL WZ-61 NANGI JALIB B-1 JANAKPURI WEST DELHI 110038 8130852001
709 7154 D/12460/2025 RUHANI SAHANU H.NO 27/11 JHARODA MAJRA BURARI GALI NO 6 SANGAM VIHAR DELHI 110084 8974329874
710 7155 D/4460/2023 SHREYAS  MALIK D-80 4TH FLOOR, NEAR NARAINA VIHAR, GURUDWARA SINGH SABHA DELHI 7838989490
711 7156 D/5239/2024 HARISH  KUMAR 168-H, POCKET A-3 MAYUR VIHAR, PHASE 3 DELHI 110096 9873563211
712 7157 D/2573/2022 MOHD SHAHID KHAN FLAT NO 701,SABA SHAKARI AWAS SAMITI LTD, PLOT D3, SECTOR 44, NOIDA 201301 9868282204
713 7158 D/4543/2023 PAWAN  MISHRA A-37 MADHU VIHAR MARKET DELHI 110092 9818936423
714 7159 D/9715/2022 ROHAN  MANDAL RZF-708/7 GALI NO 1, RAJ NAGAR-2 PALAM COLONY SW DISTRICT NEW DELHI 110077 9599624992
715 7160 D/311/2023 ISHITA  SAGAR A-775, SEC 19 NOIDA 201301 9555888778
716 7161 D/7524/2019 HARSHIKESH  KUMAR FLAT NO. GF-01, TOWER A3 GF FUTECH GATEWAY, PLOT NO 10 SEC 75 , GB NAGAR, NOIDA 201301 9899235096
717 7162 D/652/2022 KIRAN DEVI SHARMA 56A, POCKET 10B JASOLA VIHAR NEW DELHI 110025 9755087443
718 7163 D/14942/2025 KHUSHBU  KUMARI H .NO 1484 SHIVANI ENCLAVE PART -2  DWARKA DELHI 110078 8287512053
719 7164 D/7241/2024 SHIVAM  305 SHIBBAN OURA GHZ 9718672766
720 7165 D/7412/2021 TANYA  GAUTAM 200D/1 GAUTAM NAGAR HAUZ KHAS DELHI 110049 9711865252
721 7166 D/9973/2023 VAISHNAVI  GOEL 47 KAILAWALAN GALI  DELHI GATE GHZ 9205241173
722 7167 D/3102/2025 SUJAY  DHAWAN A-1/43 MAINWALI NAGAR ROHTAK ROAD DELHI 110027 9999714083
723 7168 D/7460/2018 LAKSHIKA  CHAWLA H NO 495 SECTOR 19 FARIDABAD 121002 7838987877
724 7169 D/3583/2020 ADITI  GARG 1406 AASTHA KUNJ APPART. SECTOR 3 PLOT 3  DWARKA N D 110078 9818163176
725 7170 D/4960/2021 ISHANI  MUKHERJEE M-14 CHITTARANJANPARK NEW DELHI 110019 9650414872
726 7171 D/10830/2022 ANOOP KUMAR PRAJAPATI ST NO. 1 ALIPUR DELHI 110036 7785007788
727 7172 D/3383/2024 SMRITI  MALIK FLAT NO 303 TOWER 2 OM TOWRS GALI NO 2  GURU HAR KISHAN NAGAR MATIALA WEST DELHI 110059 9625399878
728 7173 D/10131/2022 RAHUL  SHARMA A-10 ARUNA PARK SHAKARPUR LAXMI NAGAR DELHI 110092 8307848647
729 7174 D/9752/2024 MOHD IMRAN  KHAN H NO 127-128 R EXTN. BLOCK MOHAN GORCHZ UTTAM NAGAR 7888850102
730 7175 D/10068/2024 KASHIF FAROOQ CHIRTITION COLONY NEAR PATEL  CHEST HOSPITAL DU NORTH CAMPUS  DELHI 9639975794



731 7176 D/11488/2022 MONIKA  H NO 346 AMBEDKAR NAGAR COLONY HAZIPUR GHZ 8700069454
732 7177 D/7669/2024 KRISHNA PRASAD YADAV B-53 DELHI ADMINISTRATION FLTS INFRONT OF KIRAN VIHAR SCHOOL KKD 201011 8828615225
733 7178 D/3197/2024 NARENDRA  SINGH H NO 92 B;OCK A STREET NO,16 MAIN SINDHU 7011127171
734 7179 D/13200/2023 KOMAL  YADAV C-278 ST NO 10 NEW USMANPUR DELHI 8178855836
735 7180 D/1424/2014 PUNEET  GABA 207 N1, D6 NARMADA APPT VASANT KUNJ 9643001986
736 7181 D/307/1991 SURESH KUMAR SHARMA 25 TOP FLOOR, NRI COMPLEX HANDAKINI ENCLAVE, GK IV NEW DELHI 110019 9810005066
737 7182 D/7068/2018 SIDHARTH  MACKER H-35A, 2ND FLOOR OPP IDBI BANK, KIRTI NAGAR WEST DELHI 110015 9999488941
738 7183 D/3607/2018 PAVANI  BHARDWAJ H-35A, 2ND FLOOR OPP IDBI BANK, KIRTI NAGAR WEST DELHI 110015 9711179782
739 7184 D/11722/2025 RAKSHIT KUMAR JHA C-61, TF, GANESH NAGAR PANDAV NAGAR COMPLEX NEW DELHI 110092 9971546382


